Foodland Supermarkets Mighty March Competition (“Promotion”)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

A. ThePromoterisImpeach Pty Ltd ACN 008 143 959 as trustee forthe Foodland Promotions Unit Trust, ABN
85 528 062 001 of 191 Flinders Street, Adelaide South Australia, 5000, referred to herein as Foodland
(‘Promoter’).

B. Participationinthis Promotionis deemed acceptance ofthese Terms and Conditions.
C. Entryisopentoallresidents of South Australia and New South Wales.

D. Entrants must be 16 years of age or above, and those under 18 years of age must have
parental/guardian approval to enter and the parent/guardian of the entrant must read and consent to
all Terms and Conditions.

E. The officers, management and employees (and their immediate family members) of the Promoter
and Participating Foodland Supermarkets must not enter or participate in the Promotion. Immediate
family member means any of the following: parent, sibling, child, spouse, de facto or domestic
partner.

F. The Participating Foodland Supermarkets are listed in Schedule A (Participating Foodland
Supermarkets).

HOW TO ENTER

1. ThePromotion commences at 12.01 am (ACST) on Wednesday 26 February 2025 and ends at
11.59 pm Tuesday 1 April 2025 (Promotional Period).

2. Tobe eligible to enter, customers must:
(a) register (or have an existing profile) as a user of the Foodland App (App); and
(b) make a qualifying purchase by:

(i) spending $30.00 (including GST) or more in any one transaction at a Participating
Foodland Supermarket (excluding tobacco, gift cards and commission related sales
such as phone re-charge, dry cleaning, and continuity sales. Refer to
www.foodlandsa.com.au for a full list of excluded items); and

(i) purchasing one (1) participating product. The participating products are set out in
Annexure B (Qualifying Purchase); and

(c) scanthe Foodland Rewards Card contained within a customer’s user profile within the App at
the register at the time of the Qualifying Purchase; and

(d) retainthe original receipt.

3. Customers who perform all steps in clause 2 will automatically receive one entry into the draw and will be
deemed an Eligible Entrant (Eligible Entrant).

4. Toobtain aFoodland Rewards Card customers must:

* Downloadthe App from the Apple Store or Google Play Store;

e Complete registration of a user profile, including taking any steps that the Promoter may require for
the user profile to be verified;
Once verified, aunique Foodland User ID will be created, and customers will be able to access a barcode
unique to that ID which will be accessible via the App (Foodland Rewards Card).

5. Customers with an existing Foodland Rewards Card must scan the Foodland Rewards Card at the point of
purchase at the time of making a Qualifying Purchase.

6. Multiple entries are permitted during the promotional period, however only one (1) entry is permitted
per Qualifying Purchase, and only one (1) prize may be won per entry.

Prize Draw
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7. Thetotalprize poolforthe Promotionis $10,000.00, comprising the following prizes:
a) 100x $100.00 Foodland Vouchers.

8. Prize winners will be drawn at the Promoters Head Office, 191 Flinders Street, Adelaide 5000
(Promoters Head Office) at 11.00am ACST as follows:

Draw No Prize Draw Date Prizes Drawn

(‘Prize Draw Date’)

1 16 April 2025 100 x $100.00 Foodland Vouchers

9. Allvouchers will be valid for a period of 36 months from the Prize Draw Date referred to in clause 8.

10. A voucher cannot be exchanged for cash but should be treated as cash. A voucher cannot be
replaced if lost.

11. Prize winners will be notified by phone and email within 2 business days of a prize draw and their names
will be displayed on the Foodland SA website - www.foodlandsa.com.au for at least 7 days following each
prize draw.

12. All prize winners must show the original receipt to the Promoter in order to collect the prize. Failure to
produce any purchase receipt when requested may in the absolute discretion of the Promoter, result in
invalidation of a participant’s entry and forfeit the participant’s eligibility for a prize. The Promoter reserves
the right to verify the validity of entries at any time prior to the prize being delivered to the prize winner.

13. Each prize draw will be conducted manually. Drawn entries will be checked for validity against these Terms
and Conditions, including but not limited to those in clause 2. Any entries the Promoter has deemed as not
valid in accordance with these Terms and Conditions will be discarded, and the draw will continue until all
prizes are allocated in accordance with clause 8.

14. The Promoter's determination of the prize winners is final, and no correspondence will be entered into.

15. Prize winners must each collect their prize within 14 days of the Prize Draw Date from the Promoter’s Head
Office. The Promoter may, in its sole and absolute discretion, elect to deliver the prize to an address or a
place nominated by the prize winner, or if available, deliver the prize to the prize winner via the Foodland App
in the form of an electronic voucher, provided the prize winner has complied with these Terms and
Conditions, in particular those in clause 2 and 12.

16. If a prize has not been claimed in accordance with clause 15, the prize will be deemed unclaimed and
the Promoter will conduct a second chance draw at the Promoter’s Head Office at 10.00am ACST on
Wednesday, 15 October 2025 (Second Chance Draw). All valid entries received during the
Promotional Period will go into the Second Chance Draw.

17. If aSecond Chance Draw is held, prize winners will be notified by phone and email within 2 business days
of the draw and the names will be published on the Foodland SA website. Prize winners of the Second
Chance Draw must collect their prize from the Promoter’s Head Office within 14 days of the Second
Chance Draw.

18. Any prizes that are not claimed following the Second Chance Draw will be disposed of and the monies will
be donated to the Promoter’s charitable organisation Good4lLocals Incorporated (SA Registration No
A44854).

GENERAL

19. All entries remain the property of the Promoter. The Promoter collects entrants’ personal information (as
defined in the Promoter’s Privacy Policy) in order to conduct the Promotion. A copy of the Promoter’s Privacy
Policy can be accessed on the Foodland SA website or by contacting the Promoter. If the information
requested (being all information required to register as a user of the App and to obtain a Foodland Rewards
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Card) is not provided, the Promoter reserves the right to deem the entry invalid and the entrant may not
participate in the Promotion. By entering the promotion, unless otherwise advised via an opt out notice to
the Promoter’s Privacy Officer (whose details are set out in the Promoter’s Privacy Policy) or from the entrant
withdrawing consent to use personal information for direct marketing purposes, each entrant consents to
the Promoter using their personal information to contact the entrant or registered user for future
promotional, marketing and publicity purposes (including direct marketing). Entrants' personal information
may be disclosed to the Liquor and Gambling Commissioner (SA) or to the Commissioner for Fair Trading,
Department of Customer Service (NSW), the winner's name published as required under the Lotteries Act
2019 (SA) (SA Act) and Community Gaming Act 20710 (NSW) (NSW Act) as applicable, and otherwise as
required by law. A request to access, update or correct any information, as well as to opt out of direct
marketing material, must be directed to the Promoter Privacy Officer whose details are set out in the
Promoter’s Privacy Policy.

20. The Promoter will not accept any responsibility for late, lost, incomplete or misdirected entries, and an entry is
deemed to be received at the time it is received in the Promoter’s database.

21.The Promoter will not be responsible for any incorrect, inaccurate, or incomplete information
communicated in the course of or in connection with this Promotion if the deficiency is occasioned by
any cause outside the reasonable control of the Promoter, including without limitation technical
malfunctions or failures.

22. The Promoter is not responsible for any technical malfunction of any telephone network or lines, computer
online systems, servers or providers, computer equipment, software, technical problems, or traffic
congestion on the Internet or at any web site, or any combination thereof, or any other technical failures,
including any injury or damage to participants' or any other person's computer related to or resulting from
participation in or downloading any materials relating to or in connection with this Promotion.

23. Iffor any reason this Promotion is not capable of running as planned in any respect due to any cause beyond
the reasonable control of the Promoter, the Promoter reserves the right in its sole discretion to cancel,
postpone or amend the promotion subject to compliance with the SA Act and NSW Act (as applicable).

24. The Promoter reserves the right in its sole discretion to disqualify any individual who the Promoter has
reason to believe has breached any of these Terms and Conditions or engaged in any unlawful or other
misconduct which jeopardises or may jeopardise the fair and proper conduct of the Promotion. The
Promoter's legal rights to recover damages or other compensation from such person(s) are reserved.

25. Prizes, or any unused portion of a prize, are nottransferable or exchangeable.

26. The Promoter may, in its absolute discretion, refer to a prize winner in any marketing material relating to the
Promotion, by using (or permitting authorised third parties to use) the entrant's name, likeness, image
and/or voice (including photograph, film and/or recording of the same) in any media for an unlimited period
of time without remuneration for the purpose of promoting this Promotion (including any outcome), the
Promoter and or products/services supplied by the Promoter or a Participating Foodland Supermarket.

27. If this Promotion is interfered with in any way or is not capable of being conducted as reasonably
anticipated due to any reason beyond the reasonable control of the Promoter, the Promoter reserves the
right, in its sole discretion, to the fullest extent permitted by law (a) to disqualify any entrant; or (b) subject
to any written directions from the Liquor and Gambling Commissioner (SA) or from the Commissioner for
Fair Trading, Department of Customer Service (NSW), to modify, suspend, terminate, or cancel the
Promotion, as appropriate.

28. Errors and omissions in an entry may be accepted at the Promoter’s discretion. Failure by the Promoter to
enforce any of its rights at any stage does not constitute a waiver of those rights. Incomplete,
indecipherable, orillegible entries will be deemed invalid.

29. The Promoter reserves the right, at any time, to verify the validity of entries and eligibility of entrants
(including an entrant's identity, age, and place of residence) and to disqualify any entrant who submits
an entry that is not in accordance with these Terms and Conditions or who tampers with the entry
process.

30. Except for any liability that cannot be excluded by law, the Promoter (including their officers, employees
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and agents) exclude all liability (including negligence) for any personal injury; or any loss or damage
(including loss of opportunity); whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising in any way out of
the Promotion, including, but not limited to, where arising out of the following:

(a) any technical difficulties or equipment malfunction (whether or not under the Promoter control);

(b) any theft, unauthorised access or third party interference;

(c) any entry or prize claim that is late, lost, stolen, altered, damaged or misdirected (whether or not after
their receipt by the Promoter) due to any reason beyond the reasonable control of the Promoter;

(d) any variation in prize value to that stated in these Terms and Conditions; or

(e) participation in/use of the prize.

31. In the event of war, terrorism, pandemic, state of emergency or disaster, the Promoter reserves the right to
cancel, terminate, modify, or suspend the Promotion (in part or in full), subject to any written directions from
the Liquor and Gambling Commissioner (SA) or from the Commissioner for Fair Trading, Department of
Customer Service (NSW) in accordance with the SA Act and or the NSW Act (as applicable).

32. The Promoter reserves the right to vary these Terms and Conditions without prior notice. The right to amend
these Terms and Conditions includes changing the definition of a Qualifying Purchase, terminating the
offer before the Prize Draw Date, changing the details of the Promotion or offer or any other changes
reasonably required by the Promoter.

33. Anentrantor any other person who is unhappy with the conduct of the Promotion or the claiming of a prize,
should in the first instance contact the General Manager Marketing of the Promoter by email to
customersupport@foodlandsa.com.au] .

34. Should an entrant’s contact details change during the Promotion; it is the entrants’ responsibility to notify
the Promoter via email customersupport@foodlandsa.com.au prior to the date which a prize must be
collected in accordance with clauses 16 and 18.

35. Personal information is collected by the Promoter in order to conduct this Promotion. By entering the
Promotion, an entrant agrees that the Promoter may disclose Personal Information to third parties,
including but not limited to their employees, agents, contractors, service providers, suppliers, any
regulatory authority and as otherwise required by law. The Promoter will otherwise use and handle all
personal information in accordance with its Privacy Policy.

36. HELPLINE: Customers may contact customersupport@foodlandsa.com.au should they have any
issues with the App.

37. SAPermit Number: T25_225.
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Schedule A -Participating Stores

STORE NAME IADDRESS
ANGASTON FOODLAND 57 Murray Street ANGASTON SA 5355
ALDGATE FOODLAND 232 Mount Barker Road ALDGATE SA 5154

ATHELSTONE FOODLAND

320 Gorge Road

ATHELSTONE SA 5075

BALAKLAVA FOODLAND

13 Wallace Street

BALAKLAVA SA 5461

BALHANNAH FOODLAND

84 Main Street

BALHANNAH SA 5242

BARMERA FOODLAND

18 Barwell Avenue

BARMERA SA 5345

BIRDWOOD FOODLAND

Shannon Street

BIRDWOOD SA 5234

BORDERTOWN NORTH FOODLAND

110 North Terrace

BORDERTOWN SA 5268

BRIGHTON FOODLAND

527 Brighton Road

BRIGHTON SA 5048

BROOKLYN PARK FOODLAND

289 Henley Beach Road

BROOKLYN PARK SA 5032

CAMPBELLTOWN FOODLAND

610 Lower North East Road

CAMPBELLTOWN SA 5075

CEDUNA FOODLAND 48 Poynton Street CEDUNA SA 5690
CLARE FOODLAND 250 Main North Rd CLARE SA 5453
CLEVE FOODLAND 35 Main Street CLEVE SA 5640
COWELL FOODLAND 11 Main Street COWELL SA 5602

CROYDON FOODLAND

191 South Road

RIDLEYTON SA 5008

CRYSTAL BROOK FOODLAND

Bowman Street

CRYSTAL BROOK SA 5523

DAW PARK FOODLAND

530 Goodwood Road

DAW PARK SA 5041

DARLINGTON FOODLAND

60 Seacombe Road

DARLINGTON SA 5047

ERINDALE FOODLAND

363 Kensington Road

KENSINGTON GARDENS SA 5068

EUDUNDA FOODLAND 21 Bruce Street EUDUNDA SA 5374
FAIRVIEW PARK FOODLAND 325 Hancock Road FAIRVIEW PARK SA 5126
FLAGSTAFF HILL FOODLAND Memford Way FLAGSTAFF HILL SA 5159

FREELING FOODLAND

3 Hanson Street

FREELING SA 5372

FREWVILLE FOODLAND

177 Glen Osmond Road

FREWVILLE SA 5063

GLENELG SOUTH FOODLAND

103 Partridge Street

GLENELG SA 5045

GOOLWAFOODLAND

Hutchinson Street

GOOLWA SA 5214

GREENWITH FOODLAND

222 Target Hill Road

GREENWITH SA 5125

HACKHAM FOODLAND

77 Collins Parade

HACKHAM SA 5163
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HAPPY VALLEY FOODLAND

19/50 Kenihans Road

HAPPY VALLEY SA 5159

ROYAL PARK FOODLAND 53-59 Tapleys Hill Road HENDON 5014
HENLEY SQUARE FOODLAND 348-354 Seaview Road HENLEY BEACH SA 5022
HOVE FOODLAND 349 Brighton Road HOVE SA 5048

JAMESTOWN FOODLAND

5 Arran Street

JAMESTOWN SA 5491

KAPUNDA FOODLAND

113 Main Road

KAPUNDA SA 5373

KILKENNY FOODLAND

Armada Arndale Shopping Centre,
470 Torrens Road

KILKENNY SA 5009

KINGSTON SE FOODLAND

1 Hansen Street

KINGSTON SE SA 5275

LITTLEHAMPTON FOODLAND 85 Princess Highway LITTLEHHAMPTON SA 5250
LOBETHAL FOODLAND 18 Main Street LOBETHAL SA 5241
LOCKLEYS FOODLAND 491 Henley Beach Road FULHAM SA 5024
LOXTON FOODLAND East Terrace LOXTON SA 5333

MAGILL FOODLAND

591 Magill Road

MAGILL SA 5072

MAITLAND FOODLAND

25 Robert Street

MAITLAND SA 5573

MANNUM FOODLAND

76 Randell Street

MANNUM SA 5238

MARION FOODLAND

750 Marion Road

MITCHELL PARK SA 5043

MCLAREN VALE FOODLAND

130 Main Road

MCLAREN VALE SA 5171

MENINGIE FOODLAND

Princess Highway

MENINGIE SA 5264

MILLICENT FOODLAND

PO Box 71

MILLICENT SA 5280

MINLATON FOODLAND

14 Main Street

MINLATON SA 5575

MITCHAM FOODLAND

Shop 1, Mitcham Square, 119 Belair
Road

TORRENS PARKSA 5062

MOANAHEIGHTS FOODLAND

Babbacombe Rd & Commercial Rd

MOANA SA 5169

MORPHETT VALE FOODLAND Connington Plaza, 201 Main South  |[MORPHETT VALE SA 5162
Road

MT BARKER FOODLAND 2 Victoria Crescent MT BARKER SA 5251

MUNNO PARA FOODLAND 600 Main North Road SMITHFIELD SA 5114

NAIRNE FOODLAND 121 Princes Highway NAIRNE SA 5252

NARACOORTE FOODLAND 63 Ormerod Street NARACOORTE SA 5172

NORMANVILLE FOODLAND 85 Main Road NORMANVILLE SA 5204

NORWOOD FOODLAND

161-169 The Parade

NORWOOD SA 5067

NORTH ADELAIDE FOODLAND

71-79 O'Connell Street

NORTH ADELAIDE SA 5006
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OLD REYNELLA FOODLAND

221 0Old South Road

OLD REYNELLA SA 5161

PARAFIELD GARDENS FOODLAND

237 Martins Road

PARAFIELD GARDENS SA 5107

PASADENA FOODLAND 20 Fiveash Drive PASADENA SA 5042
PENOLAFOODLAND 27 Church Street PENOLA SA 5277
PETERBOROUGH FOODLAND 177 Main Street PETERBOROUGH SA 5422

PINNAROO FOODLAND

15 Railway Terrace

PINNAROO SA 5304

PORT ADELAIDE FOODLAND

Port Mall Shopping Centre, Marryatt
Street

PORT ADELAIDE SA 5015

PORT AUGUSTA FOODLAND 23 Loudon Street PORTAUGUSTAWEST SA 5700
PORT NOARLUNGA FOODLAND 28 Seaford Road SEAFORD SA 5169
RENMARK FOODLAND 25RalRal Avenue RENMARK SA 5341

ROBE FOODLAND PO Box 374 ROBE SA 5276

ROSTREVOR FOODLAND 161 St Bernards Road ROSTREVOR SA 5073
ROSEWATER FOODLAND 144 Grand Junction Road ROSEWATER SA 5013
RUNDLE MALL FOODLAND Shop 9, 141-159 Rundle Mall ADELAIDE SA 5000

SAINTS ROAD FOODLAND

Cnr Main North Road & Saints Road

SALISBURY SA 5109

SALISBURY EAST FOODLAND

53-63 Northbri Ave

SALISBURY EAST SA 5109

SEACLIFF PARKFOODLAND

228 Seacombe Road

SEACLIFF PARK SA 5049

SEFTON PARK FOODLAND 231 Main North Road SEFTON PARK SA 5083
STREAKY BAY FOODLAND PO Box 186 STREAKY BAY SA 5680
STIRLING FOODLAND 3/5 Johnston Street STIRLING SA 5152

TAILEM BEND FOODLAND

113 Railway Terrace

TAILEM BEND SA 5238

TANUNDA FOODLAND

119 Murray Street

TANUNDA SA 5352

THEBARTON FOODLAND

81 George Street

THEBARTON SA 5031

TUMBY BAY FOODLAND

5 Spencer Street

TUMBY BAY SA 5605

WAIKERIE FOODLAND

4 McCoy Street

WAIKERIE SA 5330

WEST LAKES FOODLAND

Bartley Terrace

WEST LAKES SHORE SA 5020

WHYALLA FOODLAND

82 Essington Lewis Ave

WHYALLA SA 5600

WOODSIDE FOODLAND

25 Onkaparinga Valley Road

WOODSIDE SA 5244

WUDINNA FOODLAND

49 Ballantyne Street

WUDINNA SA 5652

YORKETOWN FOODLAND

14 Warooka Road

YORKETOWN SA 5576

NEW SOUTH WALES
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BERYL STREET FOODLAND 346 Blende Street BROKEN HILL NSW 2880

Participating stores may vary from time to time. Please refer to www.foodlandsa.com.au for a full list of participating
stores at any given time.
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APPENDIX 1.

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Wednesday 26 February to Tuesday 4 March 2025 (P9)

BULLAI/CRM M/ST CHC SLT CAR4S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CHOC MNT 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CHOC&FUDGE 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/STCRM MAP  4S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CRML&BISC 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/STLEM CURD 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/ST LEM MERING 4S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST PFRT PANNA 4S
BULLAI/CRM M/STVAN BEAN 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/ST VAN&BYSNBRY1L
CAD BUNNYBUBBLY2D *P/PK

CAD BUNNY BUBBLY MNT *32GM
CAD CARAMELLO KOALA SH/PK180GM
CAD CARAMILK CARML SLICE 165GM
CAD CARAMILK WALLBY SH/PK144GM
CAD CHERRY RIPE SH/PK 180GM
CAD CHOCBLKFOREST 180GM
CAD CHOCBOOSTBAR  50GM

CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  44GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  180GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY MALT 44GM
CAD CHOC BRKWY CHOC MALT 180GM
CAD CHOC BUBBLY BLK MINT 160GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  46GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK 45GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK ~ 180GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK BRKAWAY180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK MARBLE 173GM
CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE  44GM
CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE D/DIP40GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK ORNG CKIE 167GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK SH/PK  144GM
CAD CHOC DAIRY MILK F/T 180GM
CAD CHOC DAIRYMILK ~ 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 180GM

CAD CHOC DREAM WITH OREO 170GM
CAD CHOC ECLAIRS 160GM

CAD CHOC FAVOURITES  520GM
CAD CHOC FAVOURITES PRTY 520GM
CAD CHOC FRUIT & NUT 180GM
CAD CHOC HAZELNUT  180GM
CAD CHOC LAMING SLCE BLK 175GM
CAD CHOC MARBLE 173GM

CAD CHOC MC CARAMILK  190GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 50GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 190GM
CAD CHOC MC JEL POP CNDY 50GM
CAD CHOC MC JELLY BEAN 190GM
CAD CHOCMCROCKYRD 190GM
CAD CHOCMCSH/PK  160GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD 70% COCOA 180GM
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9310161018945
9310161018617
9310161018167
9310161015487
9310161018204
9310161018938
9310161018556
9310161018563
9310161018150
9310161018181
4032083
9300617304692
9300617042617
9300617303916
9300617301240
9300617042556
9300617065173
9300617301448
9300617296669
9300617293491
9300617306153
9300617304906
9300617063735
9300617301424
9300617064978
9300617293767
9300617075547
9300617296614
9300617293972
9300617301363
9300617302353
9300617300472
9300617292067
9300617064879
9300617042310
9300617042266
9300617066361
9300617302193
9300617301745
9300617304043
9300617304098
9300617065029
9300617064923
9300617305736
9300617075653
9300617301684
9300617306948
9300617306962
9300617042013
9300617065722
9300617301707
9300617306788
9300617065920

CAD CHOC O/GLD AFFOGATO 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD BAILEYS 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD CHRY RIPE 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD DARK  180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD JAMAICA 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD MINT SLCE 176GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD PEPPERMNT 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD RSTALM 180GM
CAD CHOC PAS CLINKERS 170GM
CAD CHOC PEPPERMINT  180GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC CKIE 46GM
CAD CHOCPICNICMED  46GM
CAD CHOC PICNIC SH/PK  180GM
CAD CHOC PINKLEMONADE 46GM
CAD CHOC PNUT CARML SLC 170GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLCE 178GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLICE BAR50GM
CAD CHOC ROLL D/MILK 2031 55GM
CAD CHOC RSTALMOND 180GM

CAD CHOC S/BRY EGG BAG *118GM
CAD CHOC SHRTCKE BSC SLC 170GM
CAD CHOC SNACK 180GM

CAD CHOCTOPDECK  180GM
CAD CHOC TROP PINEAPPLE 180GM
CAD CHOC TURK DELIGHT 180GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW C/DGH 32GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW S/PK 120GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLBIG  43GM

CAD CHOC TWIRL BREAKAWAY 40GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL CARAMLK  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL ICED COFF 39GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLMED  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL SH/PK  168GM
CAD CHOC VELVET HZLNUT 150GM
CAD CHOC VELVETMILK  150GM
CAD CREME EGG *40GM

CAD CREME EGG *P/PK

CAD CRUNCHIE BAR 2286 50GM
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR SH/PK 180GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMELLO *117GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMILK *113GM
CAD EGG BAG CRUNCHIE *110GM
CAD EGGBAG D/MILK ~ *114GM

CAD EGG BAG DREAM  *110GM
CAD EGG BAG OREO CHOC *112GM
CAD EGG BAG PINEAPPLE *118GM
CAD EGG BAG SLTD CARAML *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TOP DECK *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TRKSH DLITE *117GM
CAD EGG CREME MINIBAG *110GM
CAD EGG MINI COUNTLINES *32GM
CAD EGG MINITOWER  *P/PK
CADEGGMINTBAG  *115GM

9300617307686
9300617306245
9300617288633
9300617065975
9300617065876
9300617305422
9300617066026
9300617066071
9300617295181
9300617065272
9300617307945
9300617408642
9300617042570
9300617307075
9300617306542
9300617304555
9300617305989
9300617320319
9300617065227
9300617297871
9300617306764
9300617065128
9300617065074
9300617065326
9300617064770
9300617305613
9300617306498
9300617307884
9300617291923
9300617288084
9300617305446
9300617408710
9300617042631
9300617304753
9300617304715
93568425
1587852
9300617322863
9300617042549
9300617290865
9300617299912
9300617290902
9300617290773
9300617042426
9300617054573
9300617306610
9300617290810
9300617290889
9300617290926
9300617290940
93573115
8289902
9300617075707



CAD FLAKE 2503 30GM

CAD FLAKE SH/PK 168GM

CAD FREDDO D/MLK SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO DREAM SH/PK  144GM
CAD FREDDO MLKY TP SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO SBRY SH/PK  180GM
CAD HUMPTY EGG BEANIE *25GM
CAD HUMPTY EGGS BEANIE *PPK
CADMINIEGG BAG  *125GM

CAD MORO 50GM

CAD SPECIAL TRTS SH/PK 180GM
CC'S C/CHIPS CHILLI&LIME 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS MEATPIE 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS NACHO CHSE 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS ORIGINAL 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS S/ROLL & SCE175GM
CC'S C/CHIPSTSTY CHSE 175GM
D/FARM CREAMING SODA  500ML
D/FARM CRM SOURLGHT 130GM
D/FARM MILK BANANA SPLIT 500ML
D/FARM MILK CHOC NAS  500ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS BANANA 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS CARRML 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS CHOC 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS CHOC MLT500ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS COFFEE 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS MOCHA 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS STWBRY 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS VAN CAP 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLS CHOC MNT 500ML
D/FARM MILK CRML POPCRN 500ML
D/FARM MILK HOKEY POKEY 500ML
D/FARM MILK PINK MARSH 500ML
D/FARM MILK STR/BRRY NAS 500ML
D/FARM MILK VAN SLICE 500ML
D/FARM MILK WAFFLE CONE 500ML
D/FARM MILK WHITE CHOC 500ML
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY BERRY 550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY CML FIG600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY LMN CRM600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&LME550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&PF 600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY PNE/PAS550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY SBRY 600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY VAN 600GM
DAILY JCE CO CITRUS 1L

DAILY JCECOTROPICAL 1L

DARE I/COFF DBL ESP NAS 750ML
DARE I/COFF DBLE ESP SNG 750ML
DARE I/COFF ESP 750ML

DARE I/COFF ESP DBLE  750ML
DARE I/COFF ESP SNGL  750ML
DARE LATTE BUTTERSCOTCH 750ML
DARE MOCHA 750ML
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE FLAM 80GM
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE SUPRM 90GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL SM BBQ 80GM
EUROPE HONEY LOG MED/BAR 40GM
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL MED/BAR40GM
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93617406
9300617433163
9300617292005
9300617300717
9300617291985
9300617287902

93616348

1605594
9300617031710
9300617301462
9300617042532
9310988016759
9310988021890
9310988012355
9310988012331
9310988021906
9310988012348
9310232961439
9300658411205
9310232960630
9310232959856
9310232959344
9310232961149
9310232959511
9310232961323
9310232959337
9310232959368
9310232959351
9310232959375
9310232961767
9310232961750
9310232960623
9310232961774
9310232959863
9310232961088
9310232961873
9310232960227
9300658411380
9300658406997
9300658406867
9300658410888
9300658406638
9300658410901
9300658406621
9300658406966
9310113905705
9310113905729
9310232959269
9310199080815
9310232957531
9310232957548
9310199080839
9310232961170
9310232957555
9310015256578
9310015233883
9310015257612
9300617408963
9300617408802

F/UNION ICED COFF L/FR 600ML
F/UNION ICED COFF NAS 600ML
F/UNION ICED COFF STRNG 500ML
F/UNION ICED COFF STRNG 600ML
F/UNION ICED COFFEE  750ML
F/UNION ICED COFFEE STRNG750ML
F/UNION MILK ICED COFFEE 500ML
FARM/UNION MILK F/G COFFE600ML
FARM/UNION MILK ICED COFE600ML
FRYS TURK DELIGHT 50GM

FRYS TURK DELIGHT SH/PK 180GM
GRAVOX GRVY BANGERSNMASH 165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD BRN/ONION165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD CHK&HERB 165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD FRI CHIC165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD LMB/RSMY 165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD O/BST CHIP165G
GRAVOX GRVY LQD R/MEAT&R/W165G
GRAVOX GRVY LQD RST PRK 165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD SCHNITZEL165GM
GRAVOXGRVYLQD TRAD 165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD CHEESE 165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD DIANE 165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD HOLANDAISE165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD MROOM&GARL165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD PARSLY WHT165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD PEP/STEAK 165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD PEPERCORN 165G
GRAVOX SCE LQD SWED M/BAL165GM
HNZ AIOLI SG CHSY GAR BRD295ML
HNZ AIOLI SG CRML ONION 295ML
HNZ MAYO AIOLISQZ  295ML

HNZ MAYO ORIGINAL SQZ 295ML
HNZ MAYO PERI PERI SQZ 295ML
HNZ MAYO SG AIOLI GARL 295ML

HNZ MAYO SG MARGH PIZZA 295ML
HNZ MAYO SG TARTARE SQZY 295ML
HNZ MAYO SG ZSTY LME&HRB 295ML
HNZ MUSTARD AMERICAN  220ML
HNZ SCE BURGER ORGINAL 295ML
HP SCE ORIGINAL 390ML

KETTLE CHIPS A/OIL S/SLT 135GM
KETTLE CHIPS ANG BF&C/ON 150GM
KETTLE CHIPS BLK TRUF&SLT150GM
KETTLE CHIPS CHILLI 165GM

KETTLE CHIPS HNYSOY CHICK165GM
KETTLE CHIPS PARM&RST GAR165GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/CHIL&S/CRM165GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/POT&S/SALT135GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/SALT&VIN 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS SEASALT 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS SMK BTR&S/SLT150G
LEA&PERRINS SCE WORCEST 290ML
MCC BEANS BABY 500GM

MCC BEANS SLCD 500GM

MCC CHIPS AFRYR SKIN ON 750GM
MCC CHIPS AIRFRYR STK CUT750GM
MCC CORN KERNELS 500GM

MCC PEAS 500GM

9310232960982
9310232959665
9310232957265
9310232953618
9310232954806
9310232954851
9310232957258
9300664300548
9300664020217
9300617301530
9300617341161
9300681167810
9300681169340
9300681173392
9300681180987
9300681169586
9300681174191
9300681168787
9300681170995
9300681167292
9300681169722
9300681169272
9300681169968
9300681169418
9300681173156
9300681173774
9300681170131
9300681165458
9300681181168
9300657023638
9300657023621
9300657021450
9300657021443
9300657021696
9300657021825
9300657023607
9300657021566
9300657023614
9300657036270
9300657300104
9300657116408
9310988020275
9310988021708
9310988021692
9310988019224
9310988019231
9310988019255
9310988019248
9310988015783
9310988019217
9310988019200
9310988021685
5000111045414
9310174076024
9310174006106
9310174121977
9310174121748
9310174006403
9310174006014



MCC PEAS BABY PREMIUM  1KG
MCC PEAS CORN 500GM

MCC PEAS/CORN&CARROTS 500GM
MCC PIZZA BBQ CHKN/PINE 500GM
MCC PIZZA BBQ MEATLOVERS 500GM
MCC PIZZA CHEESE/BACON 500GM
MCC PIZZA HAM/PINEAPPLE 500GM
MCC PIZZA MARGHERITA  500GM
MCC PIZZA PEPPERONI FAM 490GM
MCC PIZZA SUPREME  500GM
MILDURA DRK ORANGE MANGO 2L
MILDURA DRKTROPICAL 2L
NAT/CONF AUSSIE ADVENTURE 220G
NAT/CONF BERRY 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF CHEWS FRUITY 180GM
NAT/CONF DINOSAURS  220GM
NAT/CONF FRT MIXVEGAN 180GM
NAT/CONF JELLY BABIES 220GM
NAT/CONF PARTY MIX  220GM
NAT/CONF SFT JLY FRT SAL 220GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES 230GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES LOW SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF SOUR SQUIRMS  220GM
NAT/CONF TROP 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF ZOO CREW  200GM
PAS EXPLORERS 150GM

PAS JET PLANES 180GM

PAS M/MALLOWS VAN/RSPBRY 280GM
PAS PARTY PACK 180GM

PAS WINE GUMS 220GM
PASCAL JUBES 300GM

PICKERS BITES CAULIFLWR 230GM
PICKERS NUGGETS JALP CHS 230GM
PICKERS ONION RINGS SPICY350GM
PICKERS STICKS MOZZ ITAL 230GM
PICKERS TRIANGLES NAC CHS230GM
R/TULIP EASTER RABBIT *110GM
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9416036876013
9416036006106
9310174006236
9310174160730
9310174024346
9310174002535
9310174002528
9310174024308
9310174198108
9310174002504
9310113904432
9310113904463
9310434006273
9310434006792
9310434005948
9310434006099
9310434005856
9310434006037
9310434005764
9310434005801
9310434005788
9310434006822
9310434005832
9310434006730
9310434006297
9300617295761
9300617074243
9300617042976
9300617074212
9300617300939
9300617300878
9310174123278
9310174123391
8710438128529
8710438128277
8710438128475
9300616000892

SIMPLY CHIP SLT & PEPPER 120GM
SIMPLY CHIP SR CRM & CHV 120GM
SIMPLY CHIP TANGY HERB 120GM
SMITHS CRINKLBBQ  170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHICKEN 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHILLI 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHS/ONION 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL ORIGINAL 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL SAUS SIZZL 150GM
SMITHS CRINKL SLT/VING 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL TOM SCE  150GM
SMITHS DBLE CRNCH BBQ RIB150GM
SMITHS DBLE CRNCH SLT ORG150GM
SMITHS EXTRA CRNCH SLT&VN150GM
SMITHS THINLY LTTANGY 175GM
SMITHS THINLY ORIGINAL 175GM
SMITHS THINLY S/CHL&S/CRM175GM
SMITHS THINLY SCRM/ONION 175GM
SMITHS THINLY SLT&VING 175GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190GM

SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS GAMERZ 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS LAYERS 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS WTRMLN 190GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE CHEDDAR 170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE CRM ONION170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE S/CRM&CHV170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE S/SLT 170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE SWT CHIL 170GM
TNCC BERRY BLISS 180GM
TOBLERONE CHOC MILK  50GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP CHP S/C165GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP LGT/SLT175GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP LIME 175GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP MEX SAL165GM

9310015254758
9310015254741
9310015255991
9310015241857
9310015241871
9310015251887
9310015241864
9310015241888
9310015257513
9310015241895
9310015257902
9310015253430
9310015253447
9310015257896
9310015255731
9310015232343
9310015243509
9310015232367
9310015232350
9300617300793
9310434005931
9310434006419
9310434006716
9300617300755
9310015253508
9310015250927
9310015248849
9310015255243
9310015248856
9310434006075
7622210576750
9310015255922
9310015246142
9310015246159
9310015255908



Wednesday 5 March to Tuesday 11 March 2025 (P10)

180N GOOD SPRTMLK CHOC 350ML
180N GOOD SPRT MLK SBRY 350ML
BURGER RINGS 220GM

CAD BUNNY BUBBL MNT S/PK*192GM
CAD BUNNY DAIRY MLK S/PK*204GM
CAD CARAMELLO KOALA SH/PK180GM
CAD CARAMELS 160GM

CAD CARAMILK CARML SLICE 165GM
CAD CARAMILK WALLBY SH/PK144GM
CAD CHERRY RIPE SH/PK 180GM
CAD CHOC AUSSIE G&G BLK 170GM
CAD CHOCBLKFOREST 180GM
CAD CHOCBOOSTBAR  50GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  44GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  180GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY MALT 44GM
CAD CHOC BRKWY CHOC MALT 180GM
CAD CHOC BUBBLY BLK MINT 160GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  46GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK 45GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK ~ 180GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK BRKAWAY180GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK MARBLE 173GM
CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE  44GM
CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE D/DIP40GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK BNY SH/PK*198GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK ORNG CKIE 167GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK SH/PK  144GM
CAD CHOC DAIRY MILK F/T 180GM
CAD CHOC DAIRYMILK ~ 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 180GM

CAD CHOC DREAM WITH OREO 170GM
CAD CHOC FAV MARV CREAT 336GM
CAD CHOC FAVOURITES = 340GM
CAD CHOC FRUIT & NUT 180GM
CAD CHOC HAZELNUT  180GM
CAD CHOC LAMING SLCE BLK 175GM
CAD CHOC MARBLE 173GM

CAD CHOC MC CARAMILK  190GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 50GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 190GM
CAD CHOC MC JEL POP CNDY 50GM
CAD CHOC MC JELLY BEAN 190GM
CAD CHOCMCROCKYRD 190GM
CAD CHOCMCSH/PK  160GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD 70% COCOA 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD AFFOGATO 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD BAILEYS 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD CHRY RIPE 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD DARK  180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD JAMAICA 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD MINT SLCE 176GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD PEPPERMNT 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD RSTALM 180GM
CAD CHOC PAS CLINKERS 170GM
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9310232960951
9310232960968
9310015243882
9300617304838
9300617294634
9300617042617
9300617070771
9300617303916
9300617301240
9300617042556
9300617306009
9300617065173
9300617301448
9300617296669
9300617293491
9300617306153
9300617304906
9300617063735
9300617301424
9300617064978
9300617293767
9300617075547
9300617296614
9300617293972
9300617301363
9300617302353
9300617297826
9300617300472
9300617292067
9300617064879
9300617042310
9300617042266
9300617066361
9300617302193
9300617307181
9300617304029
9300617065029
9300617064923
9300617305736
9300617075653
9300617301684
9300617306948
9300617306962
9300617042013
9300617065722
9300617301707
9300617306788
9300617065920
9300617307686
9300617306245
9300617288633
9300617065975
9300617065876
9300617305422
9300617066026
9300617066071
9300617295181

CAD CHOC PEPPERMINT  180GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC CKIE 46GM
CAD CHOCPICNICMED  46GM
CAD CHOC PICNIC SH/PK  180GM
CAD CHOC PINKLEMONADE 46GM
CAD CHOC PNUT CARML SLC 170GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLCE 178GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLICE BAR50GM
CAD CHOC ROLL D/MILK 2031 55GM
CAD CHOC RSTALMOND 180GM

CAD CHOC S/BRY EGG BAG *118GM
CAD CHOC SHRTCKE BSC SLC 170GM
CAD CHOC SNACK 180GM

CAD CHOCTOPDECK  180GM
CAD CHOC TROP PINEAPPLE 180GM
CAD CHOC TURK DELIGHT 180GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW C/DGH 32GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW S/PK 120GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL BREAKAWAY 40GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL CARAMLK  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL ICED COFF 39GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLMED  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL SH/PK  168GM
CAD CHOC VELVET HZLNUT 150GM
CAD CHOC VELVETMILK  150GM
CAD CLINKERS 160GM

CAD CREME EGG BAG 6PK *240GM
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR 2286 50GM
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR SH/PK 180GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMELLO *117GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMILK *113GM
CAD EGG BAG CRUNCHIE *110GM
CAD EGGBAG D/MILK ~ *114GM

CAD EGG BAGDREAM  *110GM
CAD EGG BAG OREO CHOC *112GM
CAD EGG BAG PINEAPPLE *118GM
CAD EGG BAG SLTD CARAML *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TOP DECK *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TRKSH DLITE *117GM
CAD EGG CREME MINIBAG *110GM
CADEGGMINTBAG  *115GM

CAD FLAKE 2503 30GM

CAD FLAKE SH/PK 168GM

CAD FREDDO D/MLK SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO DREAM SH/PK  144GM
CAD FREDDO MLKY TP SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO SBRY SH/PK  180GM
CADMINIEGGBAG  *125GM

CAD MORO 50GM

CAD SPECIAL TRTS SH/PK 180GM
CHEETOS CHED JALAPEN CRNCH250G
CHEETOS CHSE&BACON BALLS 190GM
CHEETOS PUFFS 165GM
CHEE-TOS PUFFS FLAMIN HOT150GM
CHEEZELS MP6 114GM
CHICKADEES CHIC SNKMP6 114GM
D/FARM MILK CLAS BANANA 600ML

9300617065272
9300617307945
9300617408642
9300617042570
9300617307075
9300617306542
9300617304555
9300617305989
9300617320319
9300617065227
9300617297871
9300617306764
9300617065128
9300617065074
9300617065326
9300617064770
9300617305613
9300617306498
9300617291923
9300617288084
9300617305446
9300617408710
9300617042631
9300617304753
9300617304715
9300617042884
9300617299851
9300617322863
9300617042549
9300617290865
9300617299912
9300617290902
9300617290773
9300617042426
9300617054573
9300617306610
9300617290810
9300617290889
9300617290926
9300617290940
9300617075707
93617406
9300617433163
9300617292005
9300617300717
9300617291985
9300617287902
9300617031710
9300617301462
9300617042532
9310015257865
9310015243899
9310015245596
9310015247521
9310988011549
9310988019279
9310232959344



D/FARM MILK CLAS CARRML 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS CHOC 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS COFFEE 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS MOCHA 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS STWBRY 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS VAN CAP 600ML
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY BERRY 140GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY CML FIG150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY LMN CRM150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&LME140GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&PF 150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY PNE/PAS140GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY SBRY 150GM
D/FARMYGT T/CRMY VAN 150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY Y/B HNY150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE NACHO170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE SPRM 170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP FLAMIN HOT150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP MEXICANA 170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP ORIGINAL 170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP TH/SWT CHL150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL CHED 150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL SM BBQ150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL T/SALS150GM
EUROPE HONEY LOG MED/BAR 40GM
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL MED/BAR40GM
F/UNION ICED COFF STRNG 500ML
F/UNION MILK ICED COFFEE 500ML
FRENCH FRIES 6MP 111GM
FRENCH FRIES ORIGINAL 175GM
FRENCH FRIES SLT&VIN  175GM
FRYS TURK DELIGHT 50GM

FRYS TURK DELIGHT SH/PK 180GM
G/CIRC JCE RFRSH B/B 6X250ML
G/CIRC JCE RFRSH B/BRST 1L
G/CIRC JCE RFRSH I/PNCH6X250ML
G/CIRC JCE RFRSH TROP 6X250ML
G/CIRC JCE RFRSH W/WFL 6X250ML
G/CIRC JCE RFRSH WLD W/FALL 1L
GREENSEAS TUNA LEM PEPPER 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA LTE SMOKED 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA OLIVE OIL 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA SANDWICH 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA SPR/WATER 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA SWT CHILLI 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA TOM&ONION 95GM
JUMPYS CHICKEN MP5  90GM
JUMPYS SLT& VINMP5 90GM
KETTLE CRISP ORIG 5MP  92GM

KFT CRM CHSE SPRD ORG 250GM

KFT MAC&CHEESE VEGAN 150GM
MCC FRIES H/CHOICE S/CUT 1KG
MCCFRIESPUBSTL  750GM

MCC FRIES PUB STL EX CRSP750GM
MCC HASH BROWNS SHRDD 750GM
MCC P/STYLBROC FRIES 500GM
MCC P/STYL CAULI FRIES 500GM
MCC P/STYL ONION RINGS 500GM
MCC P/SZE BEEF M/B&GRAVY 480GM
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9310232961149
9310232959511
9310232959337
9310232959368
9310232959351
9310232959375
9300658411373
9300658406546
9300658406584
9300658410871
9300658406553
9300658410895
9300658406560
9300658406959
9300658406577
9310015241918
9310015241925
9310015248467
9310015241932
9310015241949
9310015250866
9310015257131
9310015257124
9310015257148
9300617408963
9300617408802
9310232957265
9310232957258
9310988009140
9310988010320
9310988017695
9300617301530
9300617341161
9310179190206
9310179190404
9310179190602
9310179190237
9310179190244
9310179190428
93305143
93305150
9300657028169
93657686
93657419
93430906
93305174
9310988017954
9310988022040
9310988009638
9300657660130
9300657660987
9310174001347
9310174001477
9310174173358
9310174025084
9310174117680
9310174117505
9310174170104
9310174193424

MCC P/SZE BNGERS/MSH 500GM
MCC P/SZE BUTTER CHICKEN 480GM
MCC P/SZE CHKN KIEV 480GM

MCC P/SZE CHKN/BACON 480GM
MCC P/SZE CURRIED SAUS 480GM
MCC P/SZE PUB STYL PARMA 480GM
MCC P/SZE SPAG/MEATBALL 500GM
MCC P/SZE STH STYLE CHKN 480GM
MCC PEAS 1KG

MCC PEAS S/SWEET CORN  1KG
MCC PIZZA PCKT BBQ MTLVR 400GM
MCC PIZZA PCKT CHS/BACON 400GM
MCC PIZZA PCKT HAWAIIAN 400GM
MCC PIZZA SLCE M/LOVERS 600GM
MCC PIZZA SLCES CHE/BAC 600GM
MCC PIZZA SLCES HAM/PINE 600GM
MCC PIZZA SLCES MARG 540GM
MCC PIZZA SLCES SUPREME 600GM
MCC VEG WINTER 1KG

MCC WEDGESPUBSTL  750GM
NAT CHIP CO CHSE&ONION 175GM
NAT CHIP CO H/SOY CHKN 6S 114G
NAT CHIP CO HNYBBQ 150GM
NAT CHIP CO HNY SOY CHIC 175GM
NAT CHIP CO LGHT SLTD 6S 114GM
NAT CHIP CO S/CRM&CHVES 175GM
NAT CHIP CO S/SALT  175GM

NAT CHIP CO S/SALT&VIN 175GM
NAT CHIP CO S/SLT&CRK PEP175GM
NAT/CONF AUSSIE ADVENTURE 220G
NAT/CONF BERRY 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF CHEWS FRUITY 180GM
NAT/CONF DINOSAURS  220GM
NAT/CONF FRT MIXVEGAN 180GM
NAT/CONF JELLY BABIES 220GM
NAT/CONF PARTY MIX  220GM
NAT/CONF SFT JLY FRT SAL 220GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES 230GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES LOW SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF SOUR SQUIRMS  220GM
NAT/CONF TROP 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONFZOO CREW  200GM
NICE/NAT BAR CHW CHOC SQ185GM
NICE/NAT BAR CHW SBRY 185GM
NOBBYS BACONBITES  40GM
NOBBYS PORK CRK FLAMN HOT 50GM
NOBBYS PORK CRK SPICY BBQ 50GM
PAS CLINKERS BUNY S/BAG *180GN
PAS EXPLORERS 150GM

PAS JET PLANES 180GM

PAS PARTY PACK 180GM

PAS PINEAPPLE LUMPS  185GM
PAS WINE GUMS 220GM
POPCORNERS CHED CHSE 130GM
POPCORNERS SEASLT  130GM
POPCORNERS SR CRM & CHIVE130GM
POPCORNERS SWT & SLTY 130GM
POPCORNERS SWT CHILLI 130GM
RR DELI CHIP CHL SRIRACHA165GM

9310174152148
9310174166459
9310174152155
9310174152360
9310174183685
9310174175857
9310174161683
9310174166565
9310174006021
9310174076147
9310174120246
9310174024407
9310174177646
9310174024872
9310174024827
9310174002719
9310174120895
9310174002702
9310174076338
9310174009152
9310988021500
9310988013550
9310988021944
9310988012751
9310988020886
9310988013840
9310988012720
9310988012737
9310988012782
9310434006273
9310434006792
9310434005948
9310434006099
9310434005856
9310434006037
9310434005764
9310434005801
9310434005788
9310434006822
9310434005832
9310434006730
9310434006297
9400563462177
9400563451997
9310015248719
9310015258497
9310015248726
9300617296386
9300617295761
9300617074243
9300617074212
9400550005226
9300617300939
9310015256899
9310015256875
9310015256912
9310015256882
9310015256905
9310015257926



RR DELI CHIP CRSP CHIC 150GM
RR DELI CHIP HON SOY CHK 165GM
RR DELI CHIP LIME&PEPPER 165GM
RR DELI CHIP MISO GLZ RIB150GM
RR DELI CHIP S/CHIL&S/CRM165GM
RR DELI CHIP S/SALT&B/VIN165GM
RR DELI CHIP SEASALT 165GM

RR DELI CHIP THAI CHL LME165GM
RR DELI CHIP TRIO CHSE 165GM
SAMBOY CHIPS BBQ 175GM
SAMBOY CHIPS CHICKEN 175GM
SAMBOY CHIPS SALT/VIN 175GM
SAMBOY CHIPS TOMATO  175GM
SMITHS BAKED MARGHERITA 130GM
SMITHS BAKED S/CRM&CHIVE 130GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS GAMERZ 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS LAYERS 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS WTRMLN 190GM
THINS CHIP CHICKEN  175GM

1068290803v3

9310015255953
9310015240621
9310015240652
9310015257025
9310015240645
9310015240638
9310015240614
9310015249792
9310015258008
9310988011075
9310988011303
9310988011327
9310988011082
9310015258503
9310015249693
9300617300793
9310434005931
9310434006419
9310434006716
9300617300755
9310988009478

THINS CHIP CHILLI ~ 150GM

THINS CHIP CHSE&ONION 175GM
THINS CHIP HNY HAM  150GM
THINS CHIP LTETANGY 175GM
THINS CHIP ORIGINAL  175GM
THINS CHIP ORIGINAL 6MP 114GM
THINS CHIP S/CRM CHVES 175GM
THINS CHIP SLT&VIN ~ 175GM
THINS ON RINGS RST ONION 85GM
THINS ON RINGS S/CHL&SCRM 85GM
THINS ON RINGS S/CRM&CHV 85GM
THINS ON RINGS SLT&VIN 85GM
TNCC BERRY BLISS 180GM
TOBLERONE CHOC MILK  50GM
TOBLERONE PRALINES  180GM
TOOBS 150GM

TWISTIES CHEESE 270GM
TWISTIES CHEESY BACON 250GM
TWISTIES CHICKEN 270GM
TWISTIESZIGZAGS  125GM

9310988021197
9310988009461
9310988021548
9310988009294
9310988009287
9310988009201
9310988010122
9310988009270
9310988020947
9310988021562
9310988020954
9310988021579
9310434006075
7622210576750
9300617301189
9310015251740
9310015243653
9310015255465
9310015243905
9310015226700



Wednesday 12 March to Tuesday 18 March 2025 (P11)

BEGACHSESLCREG  432GM
BULLAM/P COOLDOWN  30S
BULLA REESES I/CRM NUTRAGOS 1L
BURGER RINGS 90GM

CAD BUNNYBUBBLY 2D  *P/PK

CAD BUNNY BUBBLY MNT *32GM
CAD CARAMELLO KOALA SH/PK180GM
CAD CARAMILK CARML SLICE 165GM
CAD CARAMILK WALLBY SH/PK144GM
CAD CHERRY RIPE SH/PK 180GM
CAD CHOCBLKFOREST 180GM

CAD CHOCBOOSTBAR  50GM

CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  44GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  180GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY MALT 44GM
CAD CHOC BRKWY CHOC MALT 180GM
CAD CHOC BUBBLY BLK MINT 160GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  46GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK 45GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK  180GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK BRKAWAY180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK MARBLE 173GM
CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE  44GM

CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE D/DIP40GM
CAD CHOC D/MILK GIFT BOX 200GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK ORNG CKIE 167GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK SH/PK  144GM
CAD CHOC DAIRY MILK F/T 180GM
CAD CHOC DAIRYMILK  50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 180GM

CAD CHOC DREAM WITH OREO 170GM
CAD CHOC ECLAIRS 160GM

CAD CHOC FAVOURITES  520GM
CAD CHOC FAVOURITES PRTY 520GM
CAD CHOC FRUIT & NUT 180GM

CAD CHOC HAZELNUT  180GM

CAD CHOC LAMING SLCE BLK 175GM
CAD CHOC MARBLE 173GM

CAD CHOC MC CARAMILK  190GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 50GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 190GM
CAD CHOC MC JEL POP CNDY 50GM
CAD CHOC MC JELLY BEAN 190GM
CAD CHOC MCROCKYRD 190GM
CAD CHOCMCSH/PK  160GM

CAD CHOC MMALLOW EGG BAG*325GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD 70% COCOA 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD AFFOGATO 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD BAILEYS 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD CHRY RIPE 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD DARK  180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD JAMAICA 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD MINT SLCE 176GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD PEPPERMNT 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD RSTALM 180GM
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9352042004869
9310161016392
9310161017603
9310015248757
4032083
9300617304692
9300617042617
9300617303916
9300617301240
9300617042556
9300617065173
9300617301448
9300617296669
9300617293491
9300617306153
9300617304906
9300617063735
9300617301424
9300617064978
9300617293767
9300617075547
9300617296614
9300617293972
9300617301363
9300617302353
9300617304500
9300617300472
9300617292067
9300617064879
9300617042310
9300617042266
9300617066361
9300617302193
9300617301745
9300617304043
9300617304098
9300617065029
9300617064923
9300617305736
9300617075653
9300617301684
9300617306948
9300617306962
9300617042013
9300617065722
9300617301707
9300617306788
9300617072676
9300617065920
9300617307686
9300617306245
9300617288633
9300617065975
9300617065876
9300617305422
9300617066026
9300617066071

CAD CHOC PAS CLINKERS 170GM
CAD CHOC PEPPERMINT  180GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC CKIE 46GM
CAD CHOCPICNICMED  46GM
CAD CHOC PICNIC SH/PK 180GM
CAD CHOC PINKLEMONADE 46GM
CAD CHOC PNUT CARML SLC 170GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLCE 178GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLICE BAR50GM
CAD CHOC ROLL D/MILK 2031 55GM
CAD CHOC ROSES BOX 2024 225GM
CAD CHOC ROSES BOX 2024 420GM
CAD CHOC RSTALMOND 180GM
CAD CHOC S/BRY EGG BAG *118GM
CAD CHOC SHRTCKE BSC SLC 170GM
CAD CHOC SNACK 180GM

CAD CHOCTOPDECK  180GM
CAD CHOC TROP PINEAPPLE 180GM
CAD CHOC TURK DELIGHT 180GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW C/DGH 32GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW S/PK 120GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLBIG  43GM

CAD CHOC TWIRL BREAKAWAY 40GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL CARAMLK  39GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLMED  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL SH/PK  168GM
CAD CHOC VELVET HZLNUT 150GM
CAD CHOC VELVETMILK  150GM
CAD CREME EGG *40GM

CAD CREME EGG *P/PK

CAD CRUNCHIE BAR 2286 50GM
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR SH/PK 180GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMELLO *117GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMILK *113GM
CAD EGG BAG CRUNCHIE *110GM
CAD EGG BAG D/MILK  *114GM
CAD EGG BAG D/MILK ~ *243GM
CAD EGG BAG DREAM  *110GM
CAD EGG BAG OREO CHOC *112GM
CAD EGG BAG PINEAPPLE *118GM
CAD EGG BAG SLTD CARAML *114GM
CAD EGG BAGTOP DECK *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TRKSH DLITE *117GM
CAD EGG CREME MINI BAG *110GM
CAD EGG MINI COUNTLINES *32GM
CAD EGG MINITOWER ~ *P/PK

CAD EGGMINTBAG  *115GM

CAD EGG MIXEDBAG  *230GM
CAD FLAKE 2503 30GM

CAD FLAKE SH/PK 168GM

CAD FREDDO D/MLK SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO DREAM SH/PK  144GM
CAD FREDDO MLKY TP SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO SBRY SH/PK  180GM
CAD HUMPTY EGG BEANIE *25GM
CAD HUMPTY EGGS BEANIE *PPK
CADMINIEGGBAG  *125GM

9300617295181
9300617065272
9300617307945
9300617408642
9300617042570
9300617307075
9300617306542
9300617304555
9300617305989
9300617320319
9300617303282
9300617303220
9300617065227
9300617297871
9300617306764
9300617065128
9300617065074
9300617065326
9300617064770
9300617305613
9300617306498
9300617307884
9300617291923
9300617288084
9300617408710
9300617042631
9300617304753
9300617304715
93568425
1587852
9300617322863
9300617042549
9300617290865
9300617299912
9300617290902
9300617290773
9300617290834
9300617042426
9300617054573
9300617306610
9300617290810
9300617290889
9300617290926
9300617290940
93573115
8289902
9300617075707
9300617062516
93617406
9300617433163
9300617292005
9300617300717
9300617291985
9300617287902
93616348
1605594
9300617031710



CAD MORO 50GM

CAD SPECIAL TRTS SH/PK 180GM
CC'S C/CHIPS CHILLI&LIME 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS MEATPIE 175GM

CC'S C/CHIPS NACHO CHSE 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS ORIGINAL 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS S/ROLL & SCE175GM
CC'S C/CHIPSTSTY CHSE 175GM
CHEETOS CHED JALAPEN CRNCH80GM
CHEETOS CHEESE&BAC BALLS 90GM
CHEETOS PUFFS 80GM
CHEETOS PUFFS FLAMIN HOT 80GM
CHEEZELS CHEESE BOX 125GM
CHEEZELS CHICKEN BOX 125GM
CHEEZELS HOT RODS 110GM

D/FARM CRM SOURLGHT 130GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY BERRY 550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY CML FIG600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY LMN CRM600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&LME550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&PF 600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY PNE/PAS550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY SBRY 600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY VAN 600GM
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE FLAM 80GM
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE SUPRM 90GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL SM BBQ 80GM
EUROPE HONEY LOG MED/BAR 40GM
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL MED/BAR40GM
FRYS TURK DELIGHT 50GM

FRYS TURK DELIGHT SH/PK 180GM
G/CIRC DRKAPL/BLKCRNT 1L
G/CIRC DRKAPPLE 1L

G/CIRC DRKGOLDEN PASH 1L
G/CIRC DRK ORANGE 1L

G/CIRC DRK PINE COCONUT 1L
G/CIRC DRK PINE/MANGO 1L
G/CIRC DRK PINE/ORANGE 1L
G/CIRC DRKSUN/PUNCHTET 1L
G/CIRC DRKTROP FRUIT 1L
HAMPER CORNED BEEF ~ 340GM
HAMPER CORNED BEEF LITE #340GM
HERSHEYS I/CRM CHOC CARML 1L
HERSHEYS I/CRM CHOC MINT 1L
HERSHEYS I/CRM CKIE&CRM 1L
HERSHEYS I/CRM MLK CHOC 1L

HNZ RAVIOLI BOLOGN&GAR 350GM
HNZ RAVIOLI CRMYTOM  350GM
HNZ RIGATONI CRMY ALFRED 350GM
HNZ RIGATONI CRMY CARBNRA350GM
HNZ RIGATONI TOM&EGGPLNT 350GM
HNZ TORETLLINI MUSH&BCN 350GM
HNZ TORTELLINI CRM PMKN 350GM
HNZ TORTELLINITOM&BCN 350GM
KETTLE CHIPS A/OIL S/SLT 135GM
KETTLE CHIPS ANG BF&C/ON 150GM
KETTLE CHIPS BLK TRUF&SLT150GM
KETTLE CHIPS CHILLI  165GM
KETTLE CHIPS HNYSOY CHICK165GM

1068290803v3

9300617301462
9300617042532
9310988016759
9310988021890
9310988012355
9310988012331
9310988021906
9310988012348
9310015257872
9310015248764
9310015248795
9310015248801
9310988016346
9310988021616
9310988021623
9300658411205
9300658411380
9300658406997
9300658406867
9300658410888
9300658406638
9300658410901
9300658406621
9300658406966
9310015256578
9310015233883
9310015257612
9300617408963
9300617408802
9300617301530
9300617341161
9310179199469
9310179009300
9310179006767
9310179006682
9310179007825
9310179006712
9310179009294
9310179009034
9310179006699
9310451000018
9300657015329
9310161017405
9310161018792
9310161018914
9310161017429
9300657243586
9300657243524
9300657011253
9300657011277
9300657011260
9300657243562
9300657243555
9300657243548
9310988020275
9310988021708
9310988021692
9310988019224
9310988019231

KETTLE CHIPS PARM&RST GAR165GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/CHIL&S/CRM165GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/POT&S/SALT135GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/SALT&VIN 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS SEASALT 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS SMK BTR&S/SLT150G
MCC BEANS BABY 500GM

MCC BEANS SLCD 500GM

MCC BEER BAT THK&CHNKY 750GM
MCC CHIPS B/BAT SHOESTRNG750GM
MCC CORN KERNELS 500GM
MCC P/SZE BACN CARBONARA 500GM
MCC P/SZE BBQ M/L PARMA 480GM
MCC P/SZE LAMB CRUMBED 480GM
MCC PEAS 500GM

MCC PEAS BABY PREMIUM  1KG
MCC PEAS CORN 500GM

MCC PEAS/CORN&CARROTS 500GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICA ANG BF 370GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICAMARG 360GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICA SL&4CHS335GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICA SL&HAM 430GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICA SPN&MZ 380GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICA SUPREME450GM
MCC STK FRIES BEER BAT 750GM
MCC WEDGES BEER BATTER 750GM
MILDURA DRK ORANGE MANGO 2L
MILDURA DRKTROPICAL 2L
NAT/CONF AUSSIE ADVENTURE 220G
NAT/CONF BERRY 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF CHEWS FRUITY 180GM
NAT/CONF DINOSAURS  220GM
NAT/CONF FRT MIXVEGAN 180GM
NAT/CONF JELLY BABIES 220GM
NAT/CONF PARTY MIX  220GM
NAT/CONF SFT JLY FRT SAL 220GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES 230GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES LOW SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF SOUR SQUIRMS  220GM
NAT/CONF TROP 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONFZOO CREW  200GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR CHC COCO 6S180G
NICE/NAT N/BAR CHOC APR 6S5180G
NICE/NAT N/BARHNYCMB 6S180GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR MLK CHOC6S192GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR MXD BRY 6S192GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR NAT TRL MX192GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR NAT YGT 6S192GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR PNT ALM 6S180GM
NICE/NAT N/BAR PNT CSHW 6S5192G
NICE/NAT N/BAR S/CRML 6S180GM
PAS EXPLORERS 150GM

PAS JET PLANES 180GM

PAS M/MALLOWS VAN/RSPBRY 280GM
PAS PARTY PACK 180GM

PAS WINE GUMS 220GM
PASCAL JUBES 300GM

R/TULIP EASTER RABBIT *110GM
REESES I/CRM S/WCH PNTBTR 4S

9310988019255
9310988019248
9310988015783
9310988019217
9310988019200
9310988021685
9310174076024
9310174006106
9310174022878
9310174022281
9310174006403
9310174105496
9310174105243
9310174105779
9310174006014
9416036876013
9416036006106
9310174006236
9310174113880
9310174113873
9310174113552
9310174113866
9310174113545
9310174121731
9310174022885
9310174022861
9310113904432
9310113904463
9310434006273
9310434006792
9310434005948
9310434006099
9310434005856
9310434006037
9310434005764
9310434005801
9310434005788
9310434006822
9310434005832
9310434006730
9310434006297
9400563461897
9400563461880
9400563462009
9400563461842
9400563461859
9400563448652
9400563448669
9400563462016
9400563461873
9400563462023
9300617295761
9300617074243
9300617042976
9300617074212
9300617300939
9300617300878
9300616000892
9310161018549



REESES M/P I/CRM P/BTR&CHOC 4S
SMITHS CRINKLBBQ  170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHICKEN 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHILLI  170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHS/ONION 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL ORIGINAL 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL SLT/VING 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL TOM SCE 150GM
SMITHS DBLE CRNCH BBQ RIB150GM
SMITHS DBLE CRNCH SLT ORG150GM
SMITHS EXTRA CRNCH SLT&VN150GM
SMITHS THINLY LT TANGY 175GM
SMITHS THINLY ORIGINAL 175GM
SMITHS THINLY S/CHL&S/CRM175GM
SMITHS THINLY SCRM/ONION 175GM
SMITHS THINLY SLT&VING 175GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190GM

SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS GAMERZ 190GM

1068290803v3

9310161018495
9310015241857
9310015241871
9310015251887
9310015241864
9310015241888
9310015241895
9310015257902
9310015253430
9310015253447
9310015257896
9310015255731
9310015232343
9310015243509
9310015232367
9310015232350
9300617300793
9310434005931
9310434006419

SOUR PATCH KIDS LAYERS 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS WTRMLN 190GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE CHEDDAR 170GM

SUNBITE GRNWAVE CRM ONION170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE S/CRM&CHV170GM

SUNBITE GRNWAVE S/SLT 170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE SWT CHIL 170GM
TNCC BERRY BLISS 180GM
TOBLERONE CHOC MILK  50GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP CHP S/C165GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP LGT/SLT175GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP LIME 175GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP MEX SAL165GM
TWISTIES CHEESE 90GM
TWISTIES CHICKEN 90GM
TWISTIES BLU TNG&SR B/BRY 80GM
TWISTIES ZIG ZAGS 65GM

VIOLET CRUMBLE I/CRM STCK 4S
VIOLET CRUMBLE I/CRMTUB 1L

9310434006716
9300617300755
9310015253508
9310015250927
9310015248849
9310015255243
9310015248856
9310434006075
7622210576750
9310015255922
9310015246142
9310015246159
9310015255908
9310015248788
9310015248771
9310015258442
9310015252983
9310161018587
9310161018747



Wednesday 19 March to Tuesday 25 March 2025 (P12)

TNCC BERRY BLISS 180GM
DARE CARAMEL LATTE 500ML
CAD CHOC RST ALMOND 180GM
PASCAL JUBES 300GM
DARE TRIPLE ESPRESSO 500ML
BULLA I/CREM SUMMER VAR 10S
DARE COF ESPRESSO NAS 500ML
NICE/NAT BAR CHW SBRY 185GM
MCC LIL PIZZA HAM/CHS 400GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS GAMERZ 190GM
BULLA I/CRM CRUNCH VANILLA 8S
CAD CHOC ROSES GIFT BAG 150GM
CAD CURLY WURLY SQUIRLI 130GM
D/FARM MILK HOKEY POKEY 500ML
DARE I/COFF ESPRESSO 500ML

F/UNION ICED COFF STRNG 600ML
NICE/NAT BAR CHW CHOC
SQ185GM

TOBLERONE CHOC MILK  50GM
BULLAFRTNYGTMINI  14S

BULLA FRZN YGT STK VARIETY 8S
BULLAI/CRM BAR CHOC VAN 8PK
BULLAI/CRM BAR FUDGE CARA 8PK
BULLAI/CRM BAR FUDGE CHOC 8PK
BULLAI/CRM BAR MNT MLT VAN8PK
BULLAI/CRM CRUNCH SELEC 8S
BULLAI/CRM CRUNCH VAR PK 8S
BULLAI/CRM DBL CHOC CRNCH 8S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CHC SLT CAR4S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CHOC MNT 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CHOC&FUDGE 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/STCRM MAP 4S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST CRML&BISC 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/STLEM CURD 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/ST LEM MERING 4S
BULLAI/CRM M/ST PFRT PANNA 4S8
BULLAI/CRM M/ST VAN BEAN 1L
BULLAI/CRM M/ST VAN&BYSNBRY1L
BULLA M/P FRZ YGT STK SELECT8S
BULLA SPLITS R/BRY L/LM MGO10S
BULLA SPLITS RASPBERRY 10S
BULLA SPLITS W/BRY ORG TROP10S

CAD BITES CRUNCHIE C/MLK 120GM
CAD BUNNY BUBBL MNT
S/PK*192GM

CAD BUNNY CLINKERS  *160GM
CAD BUNNY COCO ROUGH *160GM

1068290803v3

9310434006075
9310232958958
9300617065227
9300617300878
9310232959078
9310161017399
9310232960739
9400563451997
9310174002580
9310434006419
9310161016385
9300617302667
9300617303121
9310232960623
9310232957494
9310232953618

9400563462177
7622210576750
9310161006690
9310161006515
9310161018433
9310161018921
9310161017108
9310161018440
9310161006164
9310161006157
9310161006140
9310161018945
9310161018617
9310161018167
9310161015487
9310161018204
9310161018938
9310161018556
9310161018563
9310161018150
9310161018181
9310161006522
9310161006102
9310161006096
9310161006119
9300617303176

9300617304838
9300617302018
9300617306580

CAD BUNNY DAIRY MLK S/PK*204GM
CAD BUNNY OLD GLD

BUMPER*150GM

CAD CARAMELLO KOALA
SH/PK180GM

CAD CARAMELS 160GM

CAD CARAMILK CARML SLICE 165GM
CAD CARAMILK WALLBY
SH/PK144GM

CAD CHC PEPPERMINT BITES 142GM
CAD CHERRY RIPE MINI PLW 150GM

CAD CHERRY RIPE SH/PK  180GM
CAD CHOC BITES CARAMELLO
142GM

CAD CHOC BITES HAZELNUT 130GM
CAD CHOC BITES MARV
CREAT120GM

CAD CHOC BITES
STRAWBERRY142GM

CAD CHOC BITES TOP DECK 135GM
CAD CHOC BITES TWIRL PLW 140GM
CAD CHOC BITES TWL C/MLK 130GM
CAD CHOC BLKFOREST  180GM
CAD CHOCBOOSTBAR  50GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  44GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  180GM

CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY MALT 44GM
CAD CHOC BRKWY CHOC MALT
180GM

CAD CHOC BUBBLY BLK MINT 160GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  46GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK 45GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK
BRKAWAY180GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK MARBLE
173GM

CAD CHOC CHERRYRIPE  44GM

CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE D/DIP40GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK BNY
SH/PK*198GM

CAD CHOC D/MLK ORNG CKIE
167GM

CAD CHOC D/MLK SH/PK  144GM
CAD CHOC DAIRY MILK F/T 180GM
CAD CHOC DAIRYMILK ~ 50GM
CAD CHOC DREAM 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 180GM
CAD CHOC DREAM WITH OREO
170GM

CAD CHOC ECLAIRS 160GM
CAD CHOC FAV MARV CREAT 336GM
CAD CHOC FAVOURITES  340GM

9300617294634

9300617073758

9300617042617
9300617070771
9300617303916

9300617301240
9300617300977
9300685000854
9300617042556

9300617301097
9300617301325

9300617307532

9300617301073
9300617300991
9300617301059
9300617301035
9300617065173
9300617301448
9300617296669
9300617293491
9300617306153

9300617304906
9300617063735
9300617301424
9300617064978
9300617293767
9300617075547

9300617296614

9300617293972
9300617301363
9300617302353

9300617297826

9300617300472
9300617292067
9300617064879
9300617042310
9300617042266
9300617066361

9300617302193
9300617301745
9300617307181
9300617304029



CAD CHOC FRUIT & NUT 180GM
CAD CHOC HAZELNUT  180GM
CAD CHOC LAMING SLCE BLK 175GM
CAD CHOC MARBLE 173GM
CAD CHOC MC CARAMILK  190GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 50GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 190GM
CAD CHOC MC JEL POP CNDY 50GM
CAD CHOC MC JELLY BEAN 190GM
CAD CHOC MCROCKYRD 190GM
CAD CHOCMCSH/PK  160GM

CAD CHOC MILK BALLS PURE 135GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD 70% COCOA
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD AFFOGATO
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD BAILEYS 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD CHRY RIPE 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD DARK  180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD JAMAICA 180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD MINT SLCE 176GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD PEPPERMNT
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD RSTALM 180GM
CAD CHOC PAS CLINKERS 170GM
CAD CHOC PEPPERMINT  180GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC CKIE 46GM
CAD CHOCPICNICMED  46GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC SH/PK  180GM
CAD CHOC PINKLEMONADE 46GM
CAD CHOCPNUT CARML SLC 170GM

CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLCE 178GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLICE
BAR50GM

CAD CHOC ROLL D/MILK 2031 55GM

CAD CHOC S/BRY EGG BAG *118GM
CAD CHOC SHRTCKE BSC SLC
170GM

CAD CHOC SNACK 180GM
CAD CHOCTOPDECK  180GM
CAD CHOC TROP PINEAPPLE 180GM

CAD CHOCTURK DELIGHT 180GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW C/DGH
32GM

CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW S/PK 120GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL BREAKAWAY
40GM

CAD CHOC TWIRL CARAMLK  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL ICED COFF 39GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLMED  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL SH/PK  168GM
CAD CHOC VELVET HZLNUT 150GM
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9300617065029
9300617064923
9300617305736
9300617075653
9300617301684
9300617306948
9300617306962
9300617042013
9300617065722
9300617301707
9300617306788
9300617307921

9300617065920

9300617307686
9300617306245
9300617288633
9300617065975
9300617065876
9300617305422

9300617066026
9300617066071
9300617295181
9300617065272
9300617307945
9300617408642
9300617042570
9300617307075
9300617306542
9300617304555

9300617305989
9300617320319
9300617297871

9300617306764
9300617065128
9300617065074
9300617065326
9300617064770

9300617305613
9300617306498

9300617291923
9300617288084
9300617305446
9300617408710
9300617042631
9300617304753

CAD CHOC VELVETMILK  150GM
CAD CLINKERS 160GM

CAD CREME EGG BAG 6PK *240GM
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR 2286 50GM
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR SH/PK 180GM

CAD CRUNCHIE BUNNY  *170GM
CAD DREAM BUMPER BUNNY
*150GM

CAD EASTERBUNNY  *150GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMELLO *117GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMILK *113GM
CAD EGG BAG CRUNCHIE *110GM
CAD EGGBAG D/MILK  *114GM
CAD EGG BAG DAIRY MILK *440GM
CAD EGG BAGDREAM  *110GM
CAD EGG BAG OREO CHOC *112GM
CAD EGG BAG PINEAPPLE *118GM
CAD EGG BAG SLTD CARAML *114GM
CAD EGGBAG TOP DECK *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TRKSH DLITE *117GM
CAD EGG CREME MINI BAG *110GM
CADEGGMINTBAG  *115GM

CAD FLAKE 2503 30GM

CAD FLAKE SH/PK 168GM

CAD FREDDO D/MLK SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO DREAM SH/PK  144GM
CAD FREDDO MLKY TP SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO SBRY SH/PK  180GM
CADMINIEGGBAG  *125GM

CAD MINIEGG BUNNY  *160GM
CAD MORO 50GM

CAD SPECIAL TRTS SH/PK 180GM
CHUPA CHUPS I/CRM MINI STK10PK
D/FARM CREAMING SODA  500ML
D/FARM MILK BANANA SPLIT 500ML
D/FARM MILK CHOC NAS 500ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS CHOC MLT500ML
D/FARM MILK CLS CHOC MNT 500ML
D/FARM MILK CRML POPCRN 500ML
D/FARM MILK PINK MARSH 500ML
D/FARM MILK STR/BRRY NAS 500ML
D/FARM MILK VAN SLICE 500ML
D/FARM MILK WAFFLE CONE 500ML
D/FARM MILK WHITE CHOC 500ML
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY BERRY 140GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY CML FIG150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY LMN
CRM150GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY
MNG&LME140GM

9300617304715
9300617042884
9300617299851
9300617322863
9300617042549
9300617073697

9300617073666
9300617037514
9300617290865
9300617299912
9300617290902
9300617290773
9300617062394
9300617042426
9300617054573
9300617306610
9300617290810
9300617290889
9300617290926
9300617290940
9300617075707
93617406
9300617433163
9300617292005
9300617300717
9300617291985
9300617287902
9300617031710
9300617298137
9300617301462
9300617042532
9310161018327
9310232961439
9310232960630
9310232959856
9310232961323
9310232961767
9310232961750
9310232961774
9310232959863
9310232961088
9310232961873
9310232960227
9300658411373
9300658406546

9300658406584

9300658410871



D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&PF
150GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY PNE/PAS140GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY SBRY 150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY VAN 150GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY Y/B HNY150GM
DARE BUTTERSCOTCH LATTE 500ML
DARE I/COFF DBL ESP NAS 500ML
DARE I/COFF DBL ESP OAT 400ML
DARE I/COFF TRPL ESP NAS 500ML
DARE I/DOUBLE ESPRESSO 500ML
DARE I/MOCHA MLK 500ML

DARE I/MOCHA OAT 400ML
DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE
NACHO170GM

DORITOS C/CHIP CHSE SPRM 170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP FLAMIN HOT150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP MEXICANA 170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP ORIGINAL 170GM
DORITOS C/CHIP TH/SWT CHL150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL CHED 150GM
DORITOS C/CHIP XXL SM BBQ150GM

DORITOS C/CHIP XXL T/SALS150GM
EUR SUMMER ROLL MINIS
PLW150GM

EUROPE HONEY LOG MED/BAR
40GM

EUROPE SUMMER ROLL
MED/BAR40GM

F/UNION ICED COFF L/FR 600ML
F/UNION ICED COFF NAS 600ML
FARM/UNION MILK F/G COFFE600ML
FARM/UNION MILK ICED COFE600ML
FRENCH FRIES ORIGINAL 175GM
FRENCH FRIES SLT&VIN  175GM
FRYS TURK DELIGHT 50GM

FRYS TURK DELIGHT BITES 140GM
FRYS TURK DELIGHT SH/PK 180GM
G/CIRC NECTARAPRICOT 1L
G/CIRC NECTAR GUAVA 1L

G/CIRC NECTAR MANGO 1L
GRAVOX GRVY CAN
BRN/ONION120GM

GRAVOX GRVY CAN RST MEAT 120GM
GRAVOX GRVY CAN SEAS
CHIC120GM

GRAVOX GRVY CAN TRAD 120GM
GRAVOX GRVY INSTN TRAD RS120GM
GRAVOX SCE CAN PEPPER 140GM
HNZ SCE KETCHUP TOMATO 220ML
HNZ SCE SAUCY 295ML

MCC FRIESPUBSTL  750GM

1068290803v3

9300658406553
9300658410895
9300658406560
9300658406959
9300658406577
9310232961163
9310232959245
9310232961613
9310232960760
9310232957500
9310232957517
9310232961620

9310015241918
9310015241925
9310015248467
9310015241932
9310015241949
9310015250866
9310015257131
9310015257124
9310015257148

9300685000816

9300617408963

9300617408802
9310232960982
9310232959665
9300664300548
9300664020217
9310988010320
9310988017695
9300617301530
9300617301011
9300617341161
9310179199346
9310179199353
9310179199339

9300681163300
9300681163546

9300681163782
9300681163928
9300681164345
9300681166943
9300657116125
9300657788704
9310174001477

MCC FRIES PUB STL EX CRSP750GM
MCC LIL PIZZA CHSY MARG 380GM
MCC LIL PIZZA HAM/PINE 400GM
MCC PEAS 1KG

MCC PEAS S/SWEET CORN  1KG
MCC PI1ZZA BBQ CHKN/PINE 500GM
MCC PIZZA BBQ MEATLOVERS 500GM
MCC PIZZA CHEESE/BACON 500GM
MCC PIZZA HAM/PINEAPPLE 500GM
MCC PIZZA MARGHERITA 500GM
MCC PIZZA PEPPERONI FAM 490GM

MCC PIZZA SUPREME =~ 500GM
MCC REDBOX CHIC PARMAGN
320GM

MCC REDBOX CHIC SCHNIT
HR310GM

MCC REDBOX LMB
CUTLET/GRVY320G

MCC REDBOX RST CHICKEN 320GM

MCC REDBOXRSTLAMB  320GM
MCC REDBOX VEAL
CORD/BLEU320GM

MCC VEG WINTER 1KG

MCC WEDGESPUBSTL  750GM
NAT CHIP CO CHSE&ONION 175GM
NAT CHIP CO HNYBBQ 150GM
NAT CHIP CO HNY SOY CHIC 175GM
NAT CHIP CO S/CRM&CHVES 175GM
NAT CHIP CO S/SALT  175GM

NAT CHIP CO S/SALT&VIN 175GM
NAT CHIP CO S/SLT&CRK PEP175GM
NAT/CONF AUSSIE ADVENTURE 220G
NAT/CONF BERRY 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF CHEWS FRUITY 180GM
NAT/CONF DINOSAURS  220GM
NAT/CONF FRT MIXVEGAN 180GM
NAT/CONF JELLY BABIES 220GM
NAT/CONF PARTY MIX  220GM
NAT/CONF SFT JLY FRT SAL 220GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES 230GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES LOW SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF SOUR SQUIRMS  220GM
NAT/CONF TROP 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONFZOO CREW  200GM
PAS CLINKERS BUNY S/BAG *180GN
PAS EXPLORERS 150GM

PAS JET PLANES 180GM
PAS M/MALLOWS VAN/RSPBRY
280GM

PAS PARTY PACK 180GM
PAS PINEAPPLE LUMPS  185GM

9310174173358
9310174197637
9310174002573
9310174006021
9310174076147
9310174160730
9310174024346
9310174002535
9310174002528
9310174024308
9310174198108
9310174002504

9310174090679

9310174157204

9310174093823
9310386001531
9310386001555

9310174003136
9310174076338
9310174009152
9310988021500
9310988021944
9310988012751
9310988013840
9310988012720
9310988012737
9310988012782
9310434006273
9310434006792
9310434005948
9310434006099
9310434005856
9310434006037
9310434005764
9310434005801
9310434005788
9310434006822
9310434005832
9310434006730
9310434006297
9300617296386
9300617295761
9300617074243

9300617042976
9300617074212
9400550005226



PAS WINE GUMS 220GM
PICKERS BITES CAULIFLWR 230GM
PICKERS NUGGETS JALP CHS 230GM
PICKERS ONION RINGS SPICY350GM
PICKERS STICKS MOZZ ITAL 230GM
PICKERS TRIANGLES NAC CHS230GM
RR DELI CHIP CHL SRIRACHA165GM
RR DELI CHIP CRSP CHIC 150GM
RR DELI CHIP HON SOY CHK 165GM
RR DELI CHIP LIME&PEPPER 165GM
RR DELI CHIP MISO GLZ RIB150GM
RR DELI CHIP S/CHIL&S/CRM165GM
RR DELI CHIP S/SALT&B/VIN165GM
RR DELI CHIP SEASALT 165GM

RR DELI CHIP THAI CHL LME165GM
RR DELI CHIP TRIO CHSE 165GM
SAMBOY CHIPS BBQ 175GM
SAMBOY CHIPS CHICKEN 175GM
SAMBOY CHIPS SALT/VIN 175GM
SAMBOY CHIPS TOMATO  175GM
SIMPLY CHIP SLT & PEPPER 120GM
SIMPLY CHIP SR CRM & CHV 120GM

1068290803v3

9300617300939
9310174123278
9310174123391
8710438128529
8710438128277
8710438128475
9310015257926
9310015255953
9310015240621
9310015240652
9310015257025
9310015240645
9310015240638
9310015240614
9310015249792
9310015258008
9310988011075
9310988011303
9310988011327
9310988011082
9310015254758
9310015254741

SIMPLY CHIP TANGY HERB 120GM
SMITHS BAKED MARGHERITA 130GM
SMITHS BAKED S/CRM&CHIVE 130GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190GM

SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS LAYERS 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS WTRMLN 190GM
THINS CHIP CHICKEN ~ 175GM
THINS CHIP CHILLI ~ 150GM

THINS CHIP CHSE&ONION 175GM
THINS CHIP HNY HAM  150GM
THINS CHIP LTETANGY 175GM
THINS CHIP ORIGINAL  175GM
THINS CHIP S/CRM CHVES 175GM
THINS CHIP SLT&VIN  175GM
THINS ON RINGS RST ONION 85GM
THINS ON RINGS S/CHL&SCRM 85GM
THINS ON RINGS S/CRM&CHV 85GM
THINS ON RINGS SLT&VIN 85GM
TOBLERONE GIFTPOUCH 120GM
TOBLERONE PRALINES  180GM

9310015255991
9310015258503
9310015249693
9300617300793
9310434005931
9310434006716
9300617300755
9310988009478
9310988021197
9310988009461
9310988021548
9310988009294
9310988009287
9310988010122
9310988009270
9310988020947
9310988021562
9310988020954
9310988021579
9300617072034
9300617301189



Wednesday 26 March to Tuesday 1 April 2025 (P13)

TNCC BERRY BLISS 180GM
DARE CARAMEL LATTE 500ML
CAD CHOC RST ALMOND 180GM
MCC P/SZE CHKN KIEV 480GM
PASCAL JUBES 300GM
DARE TRIPLE ESPRESSO 500ML
MCC P/SZE CHKN/BACON 480GM
DARE COF ESPRESSO NAS 500ML
HNZ BAKED BEANS NAS 3X300GM
MCC P/SZE CURRIED SAUS 480GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS GAMERZ 190GM
BULLA I/CRM CRUNCH VANILLA 8S

CAD BUNNY BUBBLY MNT *32GM
CAD CHOC ROSES BOX 2024
225GM

CAD CHOC ROSES BOX 2024
420GM

CAD HUMPTY EGGS BEANIE *PPK
DARE I/COFF ESPRESSO 500ML
F/UNION ICED COFF STRNG 500ML
GRAVOX GRVY LQD FRI CHIC165GM
MCC PIZZA PCKT HAWAIIAN 400GM
TOBLERONE CHOC MILK  50GM
B/EYE SCEBBQ ORIG  300ML
BULLAFRTNYGTMINI 148
BULLA FRZN YGT STK VARIETY 8S
BULLAI/CRM BAR CHOC VAN 8PK

BULLAI/CRM BAR FUDGE CARA 8PK
BULLAI/CRM BAR FUDGE CHOC
8PK

BULLAI/CRM BAR MNT MLT VAN8PK
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS BOYSBRY 2L

BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS CHC HZL 2L
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS CHC&CAR
45

BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS
CHC&HCMB4S

BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS CHC&VAN
48

BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS MNT C/CH2L
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS NEAP 4S
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS NEAPOL 4S8
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS PR C/CHP2L
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS PRM CKIE2L
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS PRM VAN 2L
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS TRPL CHC4S
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLSVAN 48
BULLAI/CRM CRM CLS VAN FUDG4S
BULLAI/CRM CRUNCH SELEC 8S

1068290803v3

9310434006075
9310232958958
9300617065227
9310174152155
9300617300878
9310232959078
9310174152360
9310232960739
9300657235123
9310174183685
9310434006419
9310161016385
9300617304692

9300617303282

9300617303220
1605594

9310232957494
9310232957265
9300681180987
9310174177646
7622210576750
9300657043605
9310161006690
9310161006515
9310161018433
9310161018921

9310161017108
9310161018440
9310161012110
9310161017542

9310161017375

9310161017382

9310161016651
9310161005488
9310161017672
9310161017351
9310161001497
9310161001480
9310161001343
9310161017368
9310161016644
9310161017344
9310161006164

BULLAI/CRM CRUNCH VAR PK 8S

BULLAI/CRM DBL CHOC CRNCH 8S
BULLA M/P CRMY CLS SWH
CK&CR4S

BULLA M/P CRMY CLS SWH S/BRY4S
BULLA M/P CRMY CLS SWH VAN 4S
BULLA M/P FRZ YGT STK SELECT8S
CAD BUNNY BUBBLY 2D  *P/PK

CAD BUNNY D/MILK ~ *180GM
CAD CARAMELLO KOALA
SH/PK180GM

CAD CARAMILK CARML SLICE
165GM

CAD CARAMILK WALLBY
SH/PK144GM

CAD CHERRY RIPE SH/PK  180GM
CAD CHOC AUSSIE G&G BLK
170GM

CAD CHOC BLKFOREST 180GM
CAD CHOCBOOSTBAR  50GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  44GM

CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY  180GM
CAD CHOC BREAKAWAY MALT
44GM

CAD CHOC BRKWY CHOC MALT
180GM

CAD CHOC BUBBLY BLK MINT
160GM

CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  46GM
CAD CHOC CARAMELLO  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK 45GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK  180GM
CAD CHOC CARAMILK
BRKAWAY180GM

CAD CHOC CARAMILK MARBLE
173GM

CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE  44GM
CAD CHOC CHERRY RIPE
D/DIP40GM

CAD CHOC D/MILK GIFT BOX 200GM
CAD CHOC D/MLK ORNG CKIE
167GM

CAD CHOC D/MLK SH/PK  144GM
CAD CHOC DAIRY MILK F/T 180GM
CAD CHOC DAIRYMILK  50GM
CAD CHOC DREAM 50GM

CAD CHOC DREAM 180GM
CAD CHOC DREAM WITH OREO
170GM

CAD CHOC ECLAIRS 160GM

CAD CHOC FAVOURITES  520GM
CAD CHOC FAVOURITES PRTY
520GM

CAD CHOC FRUIT & NUT 180GM

CAD CHOC HAZELNUT  180GM
CAD CHOC LAMING SLCE BLK
175GM

CAD CHOC MARBLE 173GM

9310161006157
9310161006140

9310161018457
9310161016194
9310161016224
9310161006522
4032083

9300617292487

9300617042617

9300617303916

9300617301240
9300617042556

9300617306009
9300617065173
9300617301448
9300617296669
9300617293491

9300617306153

9300617304906

9300617063735
9300617301424
9300617064978
9300617293767
9300617075547

9300617296614

9300617293972
9300617301363

9300617302353
9300617304500

9300617300472
9300617292067
9300617064879
9300617042310
9300617042266
9300617066361

9300617302193
9300617301745
9300617304043

9300617304098
9300617065029
9300617064923

9300617305736
9300617075653



CAD CHOC MC CARAMILK  190GM
CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 50GM

CAD CHOCMC COLAFIZZ 190GM
CAD CHOC MC JEL POP CNDY
50GM

CAD CHOC MC JELLY BEAN 190GM
CAD CHOCMCROCKYRD 190GM

CAD CHOCMCSH/PK  160GM
CAD CHOC MMALLOW EGG
BAG*325GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD 70% COCOA
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD AFFOGATO
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD BAILEYS 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD CHRY RIPE
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD DARK  180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD JAMAICA 180GM
CAD CHOC O/GLD MINT SLCE
176GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD PEPPERMNT
180GM

CAD CHOC O/GLD RSTALM 180GM
CAD CHOC PAS CLINKERS 170GM
CAD CHOC PEPPERMINT  180GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC CKIE 46GM
CAD CHOCPICNICMED  46GM
CAD CHOCPICNIC SH/PK  180GM

CAD CHOC PINKLEMONADE 46GM
CAD CHOC PNUT CARML SLC
170GM

CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLCE 178GM
CAD CHOC RASPBRY SLICE
BAR50GM

CAD CHOC ROLL D/MILK 2031 55GM
CAD CHOC S/BRY EGG BAG

*118GM

CAD CHOC SHRTCKE BSC SLC
170GM

CAD CHOC SNACK 180GM

CAD CHOCTOPDECK  180GM
CAD CHOC TROP PINEAPPLE
180GM

CAD CHOC TURK DELIGHT 180GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW C/DGH
32GM

CAD CHOC TWIRL B/AW S/PK
120GM

CAD CHOCTWIRLBIG  43GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL BREAKAWAY
40GM

CAD CHOC TWIRL CARAMLK  39GM
CAD CHOCTWIRLMED  39GM
CAD CHOC TWIRL SH/PK  168GM
CAD CHOC VELVET HZLNUT 150GM
CAD CHOC VELVETMILK 150GM
CAD CREME EGG *40GM

1068290803v3

9300617301684
9300617306948
9300617306962

9300617042013
9300617065722
9300617301707
9300617306788

9300617072676

9300617065920

9300617307686
9300617306245

9300617288633
9300617065975
9300617065876

9300617305422

9300617066026
9300617066071
9300617295181
9300617065272
9300617307945
9300617408642
9300617042570
9300617307075

9300617306542
9300617304555

9300617305989
9300617320319

9300617297871

9300617306764
9300617065128
9300617065074

9300617065326
9300617064770

9300617305613

9300617306498
9300617307884

9300617291923
9300617288084
9300617408710
9300617042631
9300617304753
9300617304715
93568425

CAD CREME EGG *P/PK
CAD CRUNCHIE BAR 2286 50GM

CAD CRUNCHIE BAR SH/PK 180GM
CAD EGG BAG CARAMELLO
*117GM

CAD EGG BAG CARAMILK *113GM
CAD EGG BAG CRUNCHIE *110GM
CAD EGG BAG D/MILK  *114GM
CAD EGG BAG D/MILK ~ *243GM

CAD EGG BAG DREAM  *110GM
CAD EGG BAG OREO CHOC
*112GM

CAD EGG BAG PINEAPPLE *118GM

CAD EGG BAG SELECTION *650GM
CAD EGG BAG SLTD CARAML
*114GM

CAD EGG BAGTOP DECK *114GM
CAD EGG BAG TRIPLE PK *649GM
CAD EGG BAG TRKSH DLITE *117GM
CAD EGG CHERRY RIPE  *110GM
CAD EGG CREME MINI BAG *110GM
CAD EGG CRUNCHIE NO.6 *110GM

CAD EGG D/MILK F/T CARTN*306GM
CAD EGG HOLLOW DISP
7845*100GM

CAD EGG MEGA EASTR TUBE
*476GM

CAD EGG MINI COUNTLINES *32GM
CAD EGG MINITOWER ~ *P/PK
CADEGGMINTBAG  *115GM
CAD EGG MIXEDBAG  *230GM
CAD FLAKE 2503 30GM

CAD FLAKE SH/PK 168GM

CAD FREDDO D/MLK SH/PK 144GM
CAD FREDDO DREAM SH/PK
144GM

CAD FREDDO MLKY TP SH/PK
144GM

CAD FREDDO SBRY SH/PK  180GM
CAD HUMPTY EGG BEANIE *25GM
CADMINIEGGBAG  *125GM
CAD MORO 50GM

CAD SPECIAL TRTS SH/PK 180GM
CC'S C/CHIPS CHILLI&LIME 175GM

CC'S C/CHIPS MEATPIE 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS NACHO CHSE
175GM

CC'S C/CHIPS ORIGINAL 175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS S/ROLL & SCE175GM
CC'S C/CHIPS TSTY CHSE 175GM
CHUPA CHUPS I/CRM MINI STK10PK
D/FARM MILK CLAS BANANA 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS CARRML 600ML

1587852
9300617322863
9300617042549

9300617290865
9300617299912
9300617290902
9300617290773
9300617290834
9300617042426

9300617054573
9300617306610
9300617072096

9300617290810
9300617290889
9300617294306
9300617290926
9300617290674
9300617290940
9300617377757
9300617302681

93617352

9300617073284
93573115
8289902
9300617075707
9300617062516
93617406
9300617433163
9300617292005

9300617300717

9300617291985
9300617287902
93616348

9300617031710
9300617301462
9300617042532
9310988016759
9310988021890

9310988012355
9310988012331
9310988021906
9310988012348
9310161018327
9310232959344
9310232961149



D/FARM MILK CLAS CHOC 600ML

D/FARM MILK CLAS COFFEE 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS MOCHA 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS STWBRY 600ML
D/FARM MILK CLAS VAN CAP 600ML

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY BERRY 550GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY CML
FIG600GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY LMN
CRM600GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY
MNG&LMES50GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY MNG&PF
600GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY
PNE/PAS550GM

D/FARM YGT T/CRMY SBRY 600GM
D/FARM YGT T/CRMY VAN 600GM
DARE BUTTERSCOTCH LATTE 500ML
DARE I/COFF DBL ESP NAS 500ML
DARE I/COFF DBL ESP OAT 400ML
DARE I/COFF TRPL ESP NAS 500ML
DARE I/DOUBLE ESPRESSO 500ML
DARE I/MOCHA MLK 500ML

DARE I/MOCHA OAT 400ML
DORITOS DINAMITA CHL LME
110GM

EUROPE HONEY LOG MED/BAR
40GM

EUROPE SUMMER ROLL
MED/BAR40GM

F/UNION MILK ICED COFFEE 500ML
FRYS TURK DELIGHT 50GM

FRYS TURK DELIGHT SH/PK 180GM
GRAVOX GRVY BANGERSNMASH
165GM

GRAVOX GRVY LQD
BRN/ONION165GM

GRAVOX GRVY LQD CHK&HERB
165GM

GRAVOX GRVY LQD LMB/RSMY
165GM

GRAVOX GRVY LQD O/BST
CHIP165G

GRAVOX GRVY LQD
R/MEAT&R/W165G

GRAVOX GRVY LQD RST PRK 165GM
GRAVOX GRVY LQD
SCHNITZEL165GM

GRAVOX GRVYLQD TRAD 165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD CHEESE 165GM

GRAVOX SCELQD DIANE 165GM
GRAVOX SCE LQD
HOLANDAISE165GM

GRAVOX SCE LQD
MROOM&GARL165GM

GRAVOX SCE LQD PARSLY
WHT165GM

GRAVOX SCE LQD PEP/STEAK
165GM

1068290803v3

9310232959511
9310232959337
9310232959368
9310232959351
9310232959375
9300658411380

9300658406997

9300658406867

9300658410888

9300658406638

9300658410901
9300658406621
9300658406966
9310232961163
9310232959245
9310232961613
9310232960760
9310232957500
9310232957517
9310232961620

9310015258336

9300617408963

9300617408802
9310232957258
9300617301530
9300617341161

9300681167810

9300681169340

9300681173392

9300681169586

9300681174191

9300681168787
9300681170995

9300681167292
9300681169722
9300681169272
9300681169968

9300681169418

9300681173156

9300681173774

9300681170131

GRAVOX SCE LQD PEPERCORN
165G

GRAVOX SCE LQD SWED
M/BAL165GM

GREENSEAS TUNA LEM PEPPER
95GM

GREENSEAS TUNA LTE SMOKED
95GM

GREENSEAS TUNA OLIVE OIL 95GM
GREENSEAS TUNA SANDWICH
95GM

GREENSEAS TUNA SPR/WATER
95GM

GREENSEAS TUNA SWT CHILLI
95GM

GREENSEAS TUNA TOM&ONION
95GM

HNZ AIOLI SG GARL LOVERS 500ML

HNZ AIOLI SG SQzZ 500ML
HNZ BKED BEANS TOMATO
3X300GM

HNZ MAYO SG ORIG SQZ 500ML

HNZ MAYO SG PERI PERI  500ML
HNZ SOUP TOMATO BIG RED
420GM

HNZ SOUP TOMATO SLT/RED
420GM

HNZ SPAGHETTI TOM/CHSE
3X300GM

KETTLE CHIPS A/OIL S/SLT 135GM
KETTLE CHIPS ANG BF&C/ON
150GM

KETTLE CHIPS BLK TRUF&SLT150GM

KETTLE CHIPS CHILLI 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS HNYSOY
CHICK165GM

KETTLE CHIPS PARM&RST
GAR165GM

KETTLE CHIPS
S/CHIL&S/CRM165GM

KETTLE CHIPS S/POT&S/SALT135GM
KETTLE CHIPS S/SALT&VIN 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS SEASALT 165GM
KETTLE CHIPS SMK BTR&S/SLT150G
MCC BROCCOLI 500GM

MCC BRUSSEL SPROUTS 500GM
MCC CAULIFLOWER 500GM

MCC CHIPS AFRYR SKIN ON 750GM
MCC CHIPS AIRFRYR STK
CUT750GM

MCC P/STYL BROC FRIES 500GM

MCC P/STYL CAULIFRIES 500GM
MCC P/SZE BEEF M/B&GRAVY
480GM

MCC P/SZE BNGERS/MSH 500GM
MCC P/SZE BUTTER CHICKEN
480GM

MCC P/SZE PUB STYL PARMA 480GM
MCC P/SZE SPAG/MEATBALL
500GM

MCC P/SZE STH STYLE CHKN 480GM

9300681165458

9300681181168

93305143

93305150
9300657028169

93657686

93657419

93430906

93305174
9300657021818
9300657021870

9300657234713
9300657021863
9300657101411

9300657005009

9300657006075

9300657036300
9310988020275

9310988021708
9310988021692
9310988019224

9310988019231

9310988019255

9310988019248
9310988015783
9310988019217
9310988019200
9310988021685
9310174006441
9310174006410
9310174006427
9310174121977

9310174121748
9310174117680
9310174117505

9310174193424
9310174152148

9310174166459
9310174175857

9310174161683
9310174166565



MCC PEAS BABY PREMIUM  1KG

MCC PIZZA PCKT BBQ MTLVR 400GM
MCC PIZZA PCKT CHS/BACON
400GM

MCC PIZZA RUSTICA ANG BF 370GM

MCC PIZZA RUSTICAMARG 360GM
MCC PIZZA RUSTICA
SL&4CHS335GM

MCC PIZZA RUSTICA SL&HAM
430GM

MCC PIZZA RUSTICA SPN&MZ
380GM

MCC PIZZA RUSTICA
SUPREME450GM

MCC REDBOX BF&BCN PASTA
400GM

MCC REDBOX FETT/CARBONAR
375GM

MCC REDBOXLASAGNE  400GM
MCC REDBOX SPAG BOLOGNSE
400GM

MCC REDBOX TUNA MORNAY
400GM

MILDURA DRK ORANGE MANGO 2L

MILDURA DRKTROPICAL 2L
NAT/CONF AUSSIE ADVENTURE
220G

NAT/CONF BERRY 50% L/SUG
130GM

NAT/CONF CHEWS FRUITY 180GM
NAT/CONF DINOSAURS  220GM
NAT/CONF FRT MIXVEGAN 180GM
NAT/CONF JELLY BABIES 220GM
NAT/CONF PARTY MIX  220GM
NAT/CONF SFT JLY FRT SAL 220GM

NAT/CONF SNAKES 230GM
NAT/CONF SNAKES LOW SUG
130GM

NAT/CONF SOUR SQUIRMS  220GM
NAT/CONF TROP 50% L/SUG 130GM
NAT/CONF ZOO CREW  200GM

NICE/NAT P/BAR CARML S/SLT165G
NICE/NAT P/BAR
CRNBRY&RSP150GM

NICE/NAT P/BAR DLXALM CHC200G

NICE/NAT P/BAR DLX CAR CSH200G
NICE/NAT P/BAR DLX
CK&CRM200GM

NICE/NAT P/BAR DRK CHC 55165GM

NOBBYS BACONBITES = 40GM
NOBBYS PORK CRK FLAMN HOT
50GM

NOBBYS PORK CRK SPICY BBQ
50GM

PAS EXPLORERS 150GM

PAS JET PLANES 180GM

PAS M/MALLOWS VAN/RSPBRY 280GM
PAS PARTY PACK 180GM

PAS WINE GUMS 220GM

1068290803v3

9416036876013
9310174120246

9310174024407
9310174113880
9310174113873

9310174113552

9310174113866

9310174113545

9310174121731

9310174093731

9310174003112
9310386001487

9310386001456

9310174090839
9310113904432
9310113904463

9310434006273

9310434006792
9310434005948
9310434006099
9310434005856
9310434006037
9310434005764
9310434005801
9310434005788

9310434006822
9310434005832
9310434006730
9310434006297
9400563451324

9400563454615
9400563762352
9400563762369

9400563762376
9400563462030
9310015248719

9310015258497

9310015248726
9300617295761
9300617074243
9300617042976
9300617074212
9300617300939

POPCORNERS CHED CHSE  130GM
POPCORNERSSEASLT  130GM
POPCORNERS SR CRM & CHIVE130GM
POPCORNERS SWT & SLTY 130GM
POPCORNERS SWT CHILLI 130GM
R/TULIP EASTER RABBIT *110GM
R/TULIP EGG BAG ULT HUNT*916GM
R/TULIP EGG CARTON  *204GM
SMITHS CRINKLBBQ  170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHICKEN 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHILLI  170GM
SMITHS CRINKL CHS/ONION 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL ORIGINAL 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL SLT/VING 170GM
SMITHS CRINKL TOM SCE  150GM
SMITHS DBLE CRNCH BBQ RIB150GM
SMITHS DBLE CRNCH SLT ORG150GM
SMITHS EXTRA CRNCH SLT&VN150GM
SMITHS THINLY LTTANGY 175GM
SMITHS THINLY ORIGINAL 175GM
SMITHS THINLY S/CHL&S/CRM175GM
SMITHS THINLY SCRM/ONION 175GM
SMITHS THINLY SLT&VING 175GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190GM

SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS LAYERS 190GM
SOUR PATCH KIDS WTRMLN  190GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE CHEDDAR 170GM

SUNBITE GRNWAVE CRM ONION170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE
S/CRM&CHV170GM

SUNBITE GRNWAVE S/SLT 170GM
SUNBITE GRNWAVE SWT CHIL 170GM
TOBLERONE CHOC MILK  360GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP CHP S/C165GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP LGT/SLT175GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP LIME 175GM
TOSTITOS TORT/CHP MEX SAL165GM
WHITLOCK K/BNS MAKHANI 420GM

9310015256899
9310015256875
9310015256912
9310015256882
9310015256905
9300616000892
9300616000809
9300616000977
9310015241857
9310015241871
9310015251887
9310015241864
9310015241888
9310015241895
9310015257902
9310015253430
9310015253447
9310015257896
9310015255731
9310015232343
9310015243509
9310015232367
9310015232350
9300617300793
9310434005931
9310434006716
9300617300755
9310015253508
9310015250927

9310015248849
9310015255243
9310015248856
9300617051930
9310015255922
9310015246142
9310015246159
9310015255908
9300657003449



